
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
ILLUSTRÉ : MetaVue VS3200 avec l'un des supports d'accessoires uniques, le support d'instrument 

 

MetaVue VS3200 
Spectrophotomètre 

 
 

 

 

Vue d'ensemble 
Pour les applications industrielles dans les domaines des revêtements, des 
plastiques, de l'alimentation, des cosmétiques et autres, il est essentiel d'obtenir une 
couleur précise et homogène. Qu'il s'agisse de mesurer des pièces en plastique, des 
liquides, des poudres ou des gels, ce spectrophotomètre polyvalent sans contact 
permet d'accélérer la formulation des couleurs, les vérifications des couleurs en 
production et les contrôles de la qualité, en réduisant les déchets et les reprises et en 
diminuant la durée du cycle. Ceci est particulièrement important dans les 
environnements où les changements de couleur de production sont fréquents. 
 
 

Principaux avantages 
Le spectrophotomètre sans contact MetaVue VS3200 offre une polyvalence et une 
précision de mesure des couleurs inégalées. Ses capacités uniques permettent de 
rationaliser les mesures dans les opérations de laboratoire et de contrôle de la qualité. 
Les fabricants peuvent bénéficier de l'imagerie sans contact du MetaVue VS3200 
pour mesurer des échantillons difficiles, tels que des objets de petite taille et non 
plans, ainsi que des liquides, des pâtes, des poudres et des gels, sans contaminer 
l'instrument. 

 
• Flexibilité et facile à utiliser, avec des ouvertures allant de 2 mm à 12 mm, 

permettant aux utilisateurs de mesurer une plus grande variété d'échantillons. 
• Le ciblage numérique précis permet à l'utilisateur de sélectionner rapidement et 

facilement la zone cible exacte à mesurer. 
• Fournit des échantillons d'images stockées, garantissant aux utilisateurs une 

piste d'audit des mesures et une récupération facile des images pour référence 
ultérieure. 

• S'intègre dans les flux de travail existants, éliminant la nécessité de créer de 
nouvelles bases de données. Rétrocompatible avec les données X-Rite VS450 
et 964. 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
En lançant le MetaVue VS3200 sur le marché, notre 
objectif était de révolutionner la façon dont les 
matériaux sont mesurés pour la précision des couleurs 
dans les marchés industriels. La nouvelle catégorie de 
spectrophotomètres est l'avenir de la mesure des 
couleurs - flexible, fonctionnelle et facile à utiliser. 

—Dave Visnovsky CHEF DE PRODUIT 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Pour plus d'informations sur ce produit, visitez www.xrite.com/metavue-vs3200 



 
 
 
 
 

 

   

Combinez MetaVue VS3200 avec les 
logiciels Color iMatch ou Color iQC pour 
réaliser des économies. 

 

Logiciels recommandés 
Color iMatch 

Sauvegardez la mesure standard dans 
la base de données pour faciliter la 
comparaison avec les échantillons. 

Une large gamme d'accessoires 
augmente la polyvalence du MetaVue 
VS3200. 

Utilisez Color iMatch, une solution de formulation des couleurs pour la peinture, les plastiques et les textiles, afin de permettre une analyse et une 
formulation précises des couleurs pour une variété d'applications. Il est compatible avec PantoneLIVE, ce qui permet aux utilisateurs de récupérer 
des standards de couleur numériques à partir d'une bibliothèque basée sur le cloud, en plus ou au lieu d'utiliser des standards de référence 
physiques, qui peuvent se détériorer ou être mesurés de manière incohérente. Disponible dans une variété de configurations pour répondre à la 
plupart, sinon à tous les besoins de formulation des couleurs industrielles. 

 

Color iQC 
Color iQC est une solution unique et évolutive de contrôle de la qualité des couleurs, conçue pour répondre à l'évolution des exigences en matière 
de mesure et de gestion des couleurs dans tous les segments du marché industriel. Color iQC s'adapte aux flux de travail existants pour rendre le 
contrôle de la couleur rapide, facile et précis. Color iQC est disponible dans une variété de configurations, ce qui le rend idéal pour répondre aux 
exigences spécifiques de l'industrie et du contrôle de la qualité. 

 

Service d'assistance & garantie 
Grâce à notre expertise approfondie de la couleur, X-Rite offre le niveau de service adéquat sur site, en ligne ou par téléphone, pour soutenir et 
développer votre activité. Pour une protection supplémentaire après la garantie d'un an, profitez de notre programme d'extension de garantie. Avec 
les contrats de service global, vous pouvez vous assurer que vos appareils sont bien entretenus grâce au contrôle annuel en cinq points de X-Rite, 
spécialement conçu pour que les appareils continuent à fonctionner selon les spécifications d'origine. Avec douze centres de service dans le 
monde, il est facile de nous joindre. Pour plus d'informations sur les options de soutien étendu, visitez www.xrite.com/extended-warranties-
services 

Spécifications  
MetaVue VS3200 

 

Type de mesure Image ou spot 

Géométrie de la mesure Spectrophotomètre 45/0 

Accord inter-instrument Moyenne de 0.15 CIELAB 

Gamme spectrale 400-700 nm @ 10 nm 

Répétabilité du blanc 0.025 CIELAB 

Tailles d'ouverture 2 à 12 mm 

Porte-échantillon Prise en compte de l'emplacement 

Durée de vie de la lampe 350,000 mesures 

Durée du cycle de mesure <10 secondes 

Activation de la mesure Logiciel ou bouton 

Normes industrielles ASTM D2244, ASTM E179, ASTM E308, ASTM E1164, CIE 15, DIN 5033 Teil 7, DIN 5036, DIN 6174, ISO 7724, JIS Z 8722 

Corrélation avec les instruments X-Rite 45/0 Oui 

La liste complète des spécifications est disponible sur www.xrite.com/metavue-vs3200 
 
 

 X-Rite is either a registered trademark or trademark of X-Rite, Incorporated in the United States and/or other countries. 
  

 
 PANTONE©, PantoneLIVE and other Pantone trademarks are the property of Pantone LLC. All other trademarks or    
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners. © X-Rite, Inc. 2018. All rights reserved. L10-586-EN (01/18) 
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 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners. © X-Rite, Inc. 2018. All rights reserved. L10-586-EN (01/18) 
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Spectrophotomètre MetaVue VS3200 

Conforme aux normes ISO 2808/19399, ASTM D4138, JIS K 5600-1-7, et NF 
T30-123 

© DeFelsko Corporation USA 2024. All Rights Reserved. Technical Data subject to change without notice. Printed in USA. PGv.LW/W2406 

 

Caractéristiques... 

 

Mesureur d’épaisseur destructif 
 

 

 

■ Idéal pour les revêtements jusqu'à 1 250 µm en fonction de la pointe de coupe - 
pointes 1x, 2x et 10x incluses (pointe de coupe 5x disponible) 

■ Boîtier durable en aluminium anodisé avec support rotatif pour les pointes de 
coupe, permettant de garder jusqu'à quatre pointes de coupe en sécurité et 
prêtes à l'emploi 

■ Loupe 50x avec optique de précision et échelle rotative en mils et microns pour 
des mesures rapides et précises 

■ La grande zone de vision permet une distance confortable entre les yeux, avec ou 
sans lunettes 

■ Lumière blanche intégrée, facile à allumer et à éteindre, avec minuterie 
automatique pour préserver la durée de vie des piles 

■ Utilise une pile AAA facile à changer 
■ Comprend tous les outils et accessoires nécessaires pour effectuer des essais 

conformément aux normes nationales et internationales 
■ Certificat d'étalonnage avec traçabilité au NIST inclus 
■ Garantie de deux ans 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Interrupteur 
d'éclairage 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Chaque kit comprend une jauge avec des 
échelles impériales et métriques, 3 pointes 
de coupe (une pour 1x, 2x et 10x), une clé 
hexagonale de 1/8", un marqueur noir 
permanent, une pile AAA, un certificat 
d'étalonnage et un mode d’emploi dans une 
mallette. 
 

Guide d’achat 

Kit PosiTest PG PGKIT Tableau de conversion 
 

Pointe de coupe Facteur de 
conversion 

Chaque graduation mesure 
Microns Mils 

1X 1 20 1 

2X 0.5 10 0.5 

5X 0.2 4 0.2 

10X 0.1 2 0.1 

Pointes de rechange en carbure de tungstène 

1X 45
o PGCUTTER1X 

2X 26.6
o PGCUTTER2X 

5X 11.3
o PGCUTTER5X 

10X 5.7
o PGCUTTER10X 

Le PosiTest PG est un outil de précision pour la mesure 
et l’inspection destructive de l’épaisseur de revêtements 
monocouche ou multicouche sur tous supports 

Conforme aux normes ISO 2808/19399, ASTM D4138, JIS K 5600-1-7, et NF 
T30-123 

© DeFelsko Corporation USA 2024. All Rights Reserved. Technical Data subject to change without notice. Printed in USA. PGv.LW/W2406 

 

Caractéristiques... 

 

Mesureur d’épaisseur destructif 
 

 

 

■ Idéal pour les revêtements jusqu'à 1 250 µm en fonction de la pointe de coupe - 
pointes 1x, 2x et 10x incluses (pointe de coupe 5x disponible) 

■ Boîtier durable en aluminium anodisé avec support rotatif pour les pointes de 
coupe, permettant de garder jusqu'à quatre pointes de coupe en sécurité et 
prêtes à l'emploi 

■ Loupe 50x avec optique de précision et échelle rotative en mils et microns pour 
des mesures rapides et précises 

■ La grande zone de vision permet une distance confortable entre les yeux, avec ou 
sans lunettes 

■ Lumière blanche intégrée, facile à allumer et à éteindre, avec minuterie 
automatique pour préserver la durée de vie des piles 

■ Utilise une pile AAA facile à changer 
■ Comprend tous les outils et accessoires nécessaires pour effectuer des essais 

conformément aux normes nationales et internationales 
■ Certificat d'étalonnage avec traçabilité au NIST inclus 
■ Garantie de deux ans 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Interrupteur 
d'éclairage 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Chaque kit comprend une jauge avec des 
échelles impériales et métriques, 3 pointes 
de coupe (une pour 1x, 2x et 10x), une clé 
hexagonale de 1/8", un marqueur noir 
permanent, une pile AAA, un certificat 
d'étalonnage et un mode d’emploi dans une 
mallette. 
 

Guide d’achat 

Kit PosiTest PG PGKIT Tableau de conversion 
 

Pointe de coupe Facteur de 
conversion 

Chaque graduation mesure 
Microns Mils 

1X 1 20 1 

2X 0.5 10 0.5 

5X 0.2 4 0.2 

10X 0.1 2 0.1 

Pointes de rechange en carbure de tungstène 

1X 45
o PGCUTTER1X 

2X 26.6
o PGCUTTER2X 

5X 11.3
o PGCUTTER5X 

10X 5.7
o PGCUTTER10X 

Le PosiTest PG est un outil de précision pour la mesure 
et l’inspection destructive de l’épaisseur de revêtements 
monocouche ou multicouche sur tous supports 

Co
nf

or
m

e 
au

x 
no

rm
es

 I
SO

 2
80

8/
19

39
9,

 A
ST

M
 D

41
38

, J
IS

 K
 5

60
0-

1-
7,

 e
t 

NF
 

T3
0-

12
3 

©
 D

eF
el

sk
o 

C
or

po
ra

tio
n 

U
S

A
 2

02
4.

 A
ll 

R
ig

ht
s 

R
es

er
ve

d.
 T

ec
hn

ic
al

 D
at

a 
su

bj
ec

t 
to

 c
ha

ng
e 

w
ith

ou
t 

no
tic

e.
 P

rin
te

d 
in

 U
S

A
. 

P
G

v.
LW

/W
24

06
 

 

C
a
ra

c
té

ri
s
ti

q
u

e
s
..
. 

 

M
e

s
u

re
u

r 
d

’é
p

a
is

s
e

u
r 

d
e
s

tr
u

c
ti

f 
   

■
 

Id
éa

l p
ou

r l
es

 re
vê

te
m

en
ts

 ju
sq

u'
à 

1 
25

0 
µm

 e
n 

fo
nc

tio
n 

de
 la

 p
oi

nt
e 

de
 c

ou
pe

 - 
po

in
te

s 
1x

, 2
x 

et
 1

0x
 in

cl
us

es
 (p

oi
nt

e 
de

 c
ou

pe
 5

x 
di

sp
on

ib
le

) 
■

 
Bo

îti
er

 d
ur

ab
le

 e
n 

al
um

in
iu

m
 a

no
di

sé
 a

ve
c 

su
pp

or
t 

ro
ta

tif
 p

ou
r 

le
s 

po
in

te
s 

de
 

co
up

e,
 p

er
m

et
ta

nt
 d

e 
ga

rd
er

 j
us

qu
'à

 q
ua

tre
 p

oi
nt

es
 d

e 
co

up
e 

en
 s

éc
ur

ité
 e

t 
pr

êt
es

 à
 l'

em
pl

oi
 

■
 

Lo
up

e 
50

x 
av

ec
 o

pt
iq

ue
 d

e 
pr

éc
is

io
n 

et
 é

ch
el

le
 ro

ta
tiv

e 
en

 m
ils

 e
t m

ic
ro

ns
 p

ou
r 

de
s 

m
es

ur
es

 ra
pi

de
s 

et
 p

ré
ci

se
s 

■
 

La
 g

ra
nd

e 
zo

ne
 d

e 
vis

io
n 

pe
rm

et
 u

ne
 d

ist
an

ce
 c

on
fo

rta
bl

e 
en

tre
 le

s 
ye

ux
, a

ve
c 

ou
 

sa
ns

 lu
ne

tte
s 

■
 

Lu
m

iè
re

 b
la

nc
he

 
in

té
gr

ée
, 

fa
ci

le
 

à 
al

lu
m

er
 e

t 
à 

ét
ei

nd
re

, 
av

ec
 m

in
ut

er
ie

 
au

to
m

at
iq

ue
 p

ou
r p

ré
se

rv
er

 la
 d

ur
ée

 d
e 

vi
e 

de
s 

pi
le

s 
■

 
Ut

ilis
e 

un
e 

pi
le

 A
AA

 fa
cil

e 
à 

ch
an

ge
r 

■
 

C
om

pr
en

d 
to

us
 le

s 
ou

til
s 

et
 a

cc
es

so
ire

s 
né

ce
ss

ai
re

s 
po

ur
 e

ffe
ct

ue
r d

es
 e

ss
ai

s 
co

nf
or

m
ém

en
t a

ux
 n

or
m

es
 n

at
io

na
le

s 
et

 in
te

rn
at

io
na

le
s 

■
 

Ce
rti

fic
at

 d
'é

ta
lo

nn
ag

e 
av

ec
 tr

aç
ab

ilit
é 

au
 N

IS
T 

in
cl

us
 

■
 

G
ar

an
tie

 d
e 

de
ux

 a
ns

 

          
   In

te
rr

up
te

u
r 

d'
é

cl
a

ira
ge

 

             
C

h
aq

u
e 

ki
t 

co
m

p
re

n
d

 u
ne

 ja
ug

e 
av

ec
 d

es
 

éc
he

lle
s 

im
pé

ria
le

s 
et

 m
ét

riq
ue

s,
 3

 p
oi

nt
es

 
de

 c
ou

pe
 (u

ne
 p

ou
r 1

x,
 2

x 
et

 1
0x

), 
un

e 
cl

é 
he

xa
go

na
le

 d
e 

1/
8"

, u
n 

m
ar

qu
eu

r n
oi

r 
pe

rm
an

en
t, 

un
e 

pi
le

 A
AA

, u
n 

ce
rti

fic
at

 
d'

ét
al

on
na

ge
 e

t u
n 

m
od

e 
d’

em
pl

oi
 d

an
s 

un
e 

m
al

le
tte

. 
 

G
u

id
e

 d
’a

c
h

a
t 

K
it 

P
os

iT
es

t 
P

G
 

PG
KI

T 
T

a
b

le
a
u

 d
e

 c
o

n
v
e

rs
io

n
 

 

P
oi

n
te

 d
e 

co
u

pe
 

Fa
ct

eu
r 

de
 

co
nv

er
si

on
 

Ch
aq

ue
 g

ra
du

at
io

n 
m

es
ur

e 
M

ic
ro

n
s
 

M
ils

 

1
X

 
1 

20
 

1 

2
X

 
0.

5 
10

 
0.

5 

5
X

 
0.

2 
4 

0.
2 

1
0
X

 
0.

1 
2 

0.
1 

P
o

in
te

s
 d

e
 r

e
c
h

a
n

g
e
 e

n
 c

a
rb

u
re

 d
e

 t
u

n
g

s
tè

n
e
 

1
X

 
4
5

o
 

PG
C

U
TT

ER
1X

 

2
X

 
2
6
.6

o
 

PG
C

U
TT

ER
2X

 

5
X

 
1
1
.3

o
 

PG
C

U
TT

ER
5X

 

1
0
X

 
5
.7

o
 

PG
C

U
TT

ER
10

X 

Le
 P

os
iT

es
t P

G
 e

st
 u

n 
ou

til
 d

e 
pr

éc
is

io
n 

po
ur

 la
 m

es
ur

e 
et

 l’
in

sp
ec

tio
n 

de
st

ru
ct

iv
e 

de
 l’

ép
ai

ss
eu

r 
de

 r
ev

êt
em

en
ts

 
m

on
oc

ou
ch

e 
ou

 m
ul

tic
ou

ch
e 

su
r 

to
us

 s
up

po
rt

s 
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�   Includes all report forms and accessories required for dust tape testing in
     accordance with ISO 8502-3
�   Can be used as a pass/fail test or to provide a permanent record of the dust
    present on a surface

�   Illuminated 10x magnifier with stand-off to keep the magnifier at the appropriate
    distance away from the substrate—compact, foldable design for easy storage

�   Report forms include all information as required by ISO 8502-3
�   Dust Test Comparator includes pictorial references from ISO 8502-3 to
     determine dust size and dust quantity rating
�   Reusable Transparent Display Board
�   Suitable for field or laboratory use
�   Durable hard shell case keeps contents secure
�   Optional spring-loaded Dust Tape Roller available to apply constant force as
     recommended by ISO 8502-3

Features...

Conforms to ISO 8502-3, AS 3894.6, US Navy PPI 63101-000

  Dust Tape Kit (PTKITB)
n  Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
n  Scissors
n  Illuminated 10x magnifier (with batteries)
n  Dust Test Comparator
n  Transparent Display Board
n  25 pack of Report Forms
n  Multi-language instruction manual
n  Hard shell plastic case with custom foam insert

   Kit Includes . . .

Ordering Guide

PosiTest DT Kit DTKIT

PosiTest DT Dust Tape Roller DTROLLER

Consumables
Replacement Display Boards and Report Forms (DTREPORT)
(1) Dust Test Comparator
(1) Transparent Display Board
(4) 25 Pack of Report Forms

Replacement ISO Tape (CHDTISOTAPE)
(1) Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide

  

  
        
       

    
      

      
   

     
      

     
     

      
        

    
      

     
      
     
       

     

  

   
     
             

       
               

     
               
            
        

rotarapmoCtseTTetsuD

1
ehtdroceRthgirehtnonwohssecnerefer

lairotcipehtfosaeradezis-tnelaviuqe
htiwepatehtfoaeranagnirapmocyllausiv

ybepatehtnotsudfoytitnauqehtssessA

gnitaRytitnauQtsuD

retemaidni)slim001(mm5.2nahtregralselcitraP5
retemaidni)slim001dna02(mm5.2dnamm5.0neewtebselcitraP4

etemaidni)slim02(mm5.0otpuselcitrap—noisivdetcerrocrolamronhtiwelbisivylraelcselcitraP3
retemaidni)slim4dna2(

mµ001dnamµ05neewtebselcitrapyllausu—noisivdetcerrocrolamronhtiwelbisivtsujselcitraP2
retemaidni)slim2(mµ05nahtssel

selcitrapyllausu—noisivdetcerrocrolamronhtiwtontubnoitacifingamx01rednuelbisivselcitraP1
noitacifingamx01rednuelbisivtonselcitraP0

selcitraPtsuDfonoitpircseDssalC

  

  
        
       

    
      

      
   

     
      

     
     

      
        

    
      

     
      
     
       

     

  

   
     
             

       
               

     
               
            
        

ssalC
eziStsuD

slim001
mm5.2Ø

slim02
mm5.0Ø

re

  

  
        
       

    
      

      
   

     
      

     
     

      
        

    
      

     
      
     
       

     

  

   
     
             

       
               

     
               
            
        

2

3

5
.noisehdatniaphtiwecnerefretnisuoires
esuacnactahtecafrustsetehtmorftsud

cipocsorcimybdesuacsinoitarolocsidsihT
.gninaelctsalbnehwdesuevisarbafoepyt
ehtnognidneped,selcitrapelbisivteercsid

foecneserpehthtiwsemitemos,kcalbro
nworbhsidderyllausu,noitarolocsidllarevo

nasyalpsidepatehttahtdnifot,tseteht
tuogniyrracretfa,lausunutonsitI:ETON

.1ssalcezistsud,5gnitar
ytitnauqsanoitarolocsidllarevoynatropeR

.troperdeliated
eromaevigotderiuqerfielbissimrep
sispets-flahetaidemretnifoesuehT

.hctamtsesolcehtsi
tahtecnereferehtotgnitargnidnopserroc
ehtdroceR.thgirehtnonwohssecnerefer

  

  
        
       

    
      

      
   

     
      

     
     

      
        

    
      

     
      
     
       

     

  

   
     
             

       
               

     
               
            
        

2

3

  

  
        
       

    
      

      
   

     
      

     
     

      
        

    
      

     
      
     
       

     

  

   
     
             

       
               

     
               
            
        

  

  
        
       

    
      

      
   

     
      

     
     

      
        

    
      

     
      
     
       

     

  

   
     
             

       
               

     
               
            
        

  

  
        
       

    
      

      
   

     
      

     
     

      
        

    
      

     
      
     
       

     

  

   
     
             

       
               

     
               
            
        

4
5

  

  
        
       

    
      

      
   

     
      

     
     

      
        

    
      

     
      
     
       

     

  

   
     
             

       
               

     
               
            
        

  

  
        
       

    
      

      
   

     
      

     
     

      
        

    
      

     
      
     
       

     

  

   
     
             

       
               

     
               
            
        

  

  
        
       

    
      

      
   

     
      

     
     

      
        

    
      

     
      
     
       

     

  

   
     
             

       
               

     
               
            
        

5

  

  
        
       

    
      

      
   

     
      

     
     

      
        

    
      

     
      
     
       

     

  

   
     
             

       
               

     
               
            
        

Handy Dust Test
Comparator includes

pictorial references to
determine dust size and

dust quantity rating

Conforme aux normes ISO 8502-3, AS 3894.6, US Navy PPI 63101-000

Rouleau de ruban de remplacement ISO (CHDTISOTAPE) - 
(1) Rouleau de ruban ISO 8502-3 - L : 25 mm

Dust Tape Test
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�   Includes all report forms and accessories required for dust tape testing in
     accordance with ISO 8502-3
�   Can be used as a pass/fail test or to provide a permanent record of the dust
    present on a surface

�   Illuminated 10x magnifier with stand-off to keep the magnifier at the appropriate
    distance away from the substrate—compact, foldable design for easy storage

�   Report forms include all information as required by ISO 8502-3
�   Dust Test Comparator includes pictorial references from ISO 8502-3 to
     determine dust size and dust quantity rating
�   Reusable Transparent Display Board
�   Suitable for field or laboratory use
�   Durable hard shell case keeps contents secure
�   Optional spring-loaded Dust Tape Roller available to apply constant force as
     recommended by ISO 8502-3

Features...

Conforms to ISO 8502-3, AS 3894.6, US Navy PPI 63101-000

  Dust Tape Kit (PTKITB)
n  Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
n  Scissors
n  Illuminated 10x magnifier (with batteries)
n  Dust Test Comparator
n  Transparent Display Board
n  25 pack of Report Forms
n  Multi-language instruction manual
n  Hard shell plastic case with custom foam insert

   Kit Includes . . .

Ordering Guide

PosiTest DT Kit DTKIT

PosiTest DT Dust Tape Roller DTROLLER

Consumables
Replacement Display Boards and Report Forms (DTREPORT)
(1) Dust Test Comparator
(1) Transparent Display Board
(4) 25 Pack of Report Forms

Replacement ISO Tape (CHDTISOTAPE)
(1) Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
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Handy Dust Test
Comparator includes

pictorial references to
determine dust size and

dust quantity rating

Dust Tape Test
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�   Includes all report forms and accessories required for dust tape testing in
     accordance with ISO 8502-3
�   Can be used as a pass/fail test or to provide a permanent record of the dust
    present on a surface

�   Illuminated 10x magnifier with stand-off to keep the magnifier at the appropriate
    distance away from the substrate—compact, foldable design for easy storage

�   Report forms include all information as required by ISO 8502-3
�   Dust Test Comparator includes pictorial references from ISO 8502-3 to
     determine dust size and dust quantity rating
�   Reusable Transparent Display Board
�   Suitable for field or laboratory use
�   Durable hard shell case keeps contents secure
�   Optional spring-loaded Dust Tape Roller available to apply constant force as
     recommended by ISO 8502-3

Features...

Conforms to ISO 8502-3, AS 3894.6, US Navy PPI 63101-000

  Dust Tape Kit (PTKITB)
n  Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
n  Scissors
n  Illuminated 10x magnifier (with batteries)
n  Dust Test Comparator
n  Transparent Display Board
n  25 pack of Report Forms
n  Multi-language instruction manual
n  Hard shell plastic case with custom foam insert

   Kit Includes . . .

Ordering Guide

PosiTest DT Kit DTKIT

PosiTest DT Dust Tape Roller DTROLLER

Consumables
Replacement Display Boards and Report Forms (DTREPORT)
(1) Dust Test Comparator
(1) Transparent Display Board
(4) 25 Pack of Report Forms

Replacement ISO Tape (CHDTISOTAPE)
(1) Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
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Handy Dust Test
Comparator includes

pictorial references to
determine dust size and

dust quantity rating

Kit d’analyse des poussières

selon ISO 8502-3

Le kit d’analyse des poussières permet d’évaluer la 
quantité et la taille des particules de poussière sur 
les surfaces préparées pour la peinture

Le comparateur de test 
de poussière comprend 
des références illustrées 
pour déterminer la taille 

et la quantité de 
poussière nominales

Comprend les fiches de rapport et les accessoires nécessaires pour le test de pous-
sière conformément à la norme ISO 8502-3
Peut être utilisé comme test de réussite/échec ou pour fournir un enregistrement per-
manent de la poussière présente sur une surface
Loupe éclairée x10 avec entretoise pour maintenir la loupe à la distance appropriée du 
substrat - conception compacte et pliable pour un rangement facile
Les fiches de rapport comprennent toutes les informations requises par l’ISO 8502-3
Le comparateur de test de poussière comprend des références illustrées de la norme 
ISO 8502-3 pour déterminer la taille et la quantité de poussière nominales
Feuille transparente réutilisable
Convient pour une utilisation sur le terrain ou en laboratoire
La mallette rigide garde le contenu en sécurité
Rouleau de ruban anti-poussière à ressort disponible en option pour appliquer une 
force constante comme recommandé par la norme ISO 8502-3

Dust Tape Test

DeFelsko Corporation • 800 Proctor Ave., Ogdensburg, New York 13669-2205 USA
Toll Free 1-800-448-3835 • Tel: +1-315-393-4450 • Fax: +1-315-393-8471
www.defelsko.com • E-mail: techsale@defelsko.com
© 2023 DeFelsko Corporation USA. All Rights Reserved. Technical Data subject to change without notice. Printed in USA. DTv.LW-W2307

�   Includes all report forms and accessories required for dust tape testing in
     accordance with ISO 8502-3
�   Can be used as a pass/fail test or to provide a permanent record of the dust
    present on a surface

�   Illuminated 10x magnifier with stand-off to keep the magnifier at the appropriate
    distance away from the substrate—compact, foldable design for easy storage

�   Report forms include all information as required by ISO 8502-3
�   Dust Test Comparator includes pictorial references from ISO 8502-3 to
     determine dust size and dust quantity rating
�   Reusable Transparent Display Board
�   Suitable for field or laboratory use
�   Durable hard shell case keeps contents secure
�   Optional spring-loaded Dust Tape Roller available to apply constant force as
     recommended by ISO 8502-3

Conforms to ISO 8502-3, AS 3894.6, US Navy PPI 63101-000

  Dust Tape Kit (PTKITB)
n Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
n Scissors
n Illuminated 10x magnifier (with batteries)
n Dust Test Comparator
n Transparent Display Board
n 25 pack of Report Forms
n Multi-language instruction manual
n Hard shell plastic case with custom foam insert

   Kit Includes . . .

Ordering Guide

PosiTest DT Kit DTKIT

PosiTest DT Dust Tape Roller DTROLLER

Consumables
Replacement Display Boards and Report Forms (DTREPORT)
(1) Dust Test Comparator
(1) Transparent Display Board
(4) 25 Pack of Report Forms

Replacement ISO Tape (CHDTISOTAPE)
(1) Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
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Handy Dust Test
Comparator includes

pictorial references to
determine dust size and

dust quantity rating

Caractéristiques...

Rouleau de 
ruban en option 

PosiTest DT

Dust Tape Test
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�   Includes all report forms and accessories required for dust tape testing in
     accordance with ISO 8502-3
�   Can be used as a pass/fail test or to provide a permanent record of the dust
    present on a surface

�   Illuminated 10x magnifier with stand-off to keep the magnifier at the appropriate
    distance away from the substrate—compact, foldable design for easy storage

�   Report forms include all information as required by ISO 8502-3
�   Dust Test Comparator includes pictorial references from ISO 8502-3 to
     determine dust size and dust quantity rating
�   Reusable Transparent Display Board
�   Suitable for field or laboratory use
�   Durable hard shell case keeps contents secure
�   Optional spring-loaded Dust Tape Roller available to apply constant force as
     recommended by ISO 8502-3

Conforms to ISO 8502-3, AS 3894.6, US Navy PPI 63101-000
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PosiTest DT Kit DTKIT

PosiTest DT Dust Tape Roller DTROLLER

Consumables
Replacement Display Boards and Report Forms (DTREPORT)
(1) Dust Test Comparator
(1) Transparent Display Board
(4) 25 Pack of Report Forms

Replacement ISO Tape (CHDTISOTAPE)
(1) Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
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Handy Dust Test
Comparator includes

pictorial references to
determine dust size and

dust quantity rating

Rouleau de ruban ISO 8502-3 - L : 25 mm 
Paire de ciseaux 
Loupe éclairée x10 (avec piles) 
Comparateur test de poussière 
Feuille transparente 
25 fiches de rapport de test 
Mode d’emploi multilingue 
Mallette rigide

Kit de poussière (PTKITB)

Le kit comprend...

Dust Tape Test
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�   Includes all report forms and accessories required for dust tape testing in
     accordance with ISO 8502-3
�   Can be used as a pass/fail test or to provide a permanent record of the dust
    present on a surface

�   Illuminated 10x magnifier with stand-off to keep the magnifier at the appropriate
    distance away from the substrate—compact, foldable design for easy storage

�   Report forms include all information as required by ISO 8502-3
�   Dust Test Comparator includes pictorial references from ISO 8502-3 to
     determine dust size and dust quantity rating
�   Reusable Transparent Display Board
�   Suitable for field or laboratory use
�   Durable hard shell case keeps contents secure
�   Optional spring-loaded Dust Tape Roller available to apply constant force as
     recommended by ISO 8502-3

Conforms to ISO 8502-3, AS 3894.6, US Navy PPI 63101-000
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PosiTest DT Kit DTKIT

PosiTest DT Dust Tape Roller DTROLLER

Consumables
Replacement Display Boards and Report Forms (DTREPORT)
(1) Dust Test Comparator
(1) Transparent Display Board
(4) 25 Pack of Report Forms

Replacement ISO Tape (CHDTISOTAPE)
(1) Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
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Handy Dust Test
Comparator includes

pictorial references to
determine dust size and

dust quantity rating

Dust Tape Test
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�   Includes all report forms and accessories required for dust tape testing in
     accordance with ISO 8502-3
�   Can be used as a pass/fail test or to provide a permanent record of the dust
    present on a surface

�   Illuminated 10x magnifier with stand-off to keep the magnifier at the appropriate
    distance away from the substrate—compact, foldable design for easy storage

�   Report forms include all information as required by ISO 8502-3
�   Dust Test Comparator includes pictorial references from ISO 8502-3 to
     determine dust size and dust quantity rating
�   Reusable Transparent Display Board
�   Suitable for field or laboratory use
�   Durable hard shell case keeps contents secure
�   Optional spring-loaded Dust Tape Roller available to apply constant force as
     recommended by ISO 8502-3

Conforms to ISO 8502-3, AS 3894.6, US Navy PPI 63101-000
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PosiTest DT Kit DTKIT

PosiTest DT Dust Tape Roller DTROLLER

Consumables
Replacement Display Boards and Report Forms (DTREPORT)
(1) Dust Test Comparator
(1) Transparent Display Board
(4) 25 Pack of Report Forms

Replacement ISO Tape (CHDTISOTAPE)
(1) Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
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Handy Dust Test
Comparator includes

pictorial references to
determine dust size and

dust quantity rating

Dust Tape Test
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�   Includes all report forms and accessories required for dust tape testing in
     accordance with ISO 8502-3
�   Can be used as a pass/fail test or to provide a permanent record of the dust
    present on a surface

�   Illuminated 10x magnifier with stand-off to keep the magnifier at the appropriate
    distance away from the substrate—compact, foldable design for easy storage

�   Report forms include all information as required by ISO 8502-3
�   Dust Test Comparator includes pictorial references from ISO 8502-3 to
     determine dust size and dust quantity rating
�   Reusable Transparent Display Board
�   Suitable for field or laboratory use
�   Durable hard shell case keeps contents secure
�   Optional spring-loaded Dust Tape Roller available to apply constant force as
     recommended by ISO 8502-3

Features...

Conforms to ISO 8502-3, AS 3894.6, US Navy PPI 63101-000

  Dust Tape Kit (PTKITB)
n  Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
n  Scissors
n  Illuminated 10x magnifier (with batteries)
n  Dust Test Comparator
n  Transparent Display Board
n  25 pack of Report Forms
n  Multi-language instruction manual
n  Hard shell plastic case with custom foam insert

   Kit Includes . . .

Ordering Guide

PosiTest DT Kit DTKIT

PosiTest DT Dust Tape Roller DTROLLER

Consumables
Replacement Display Boards and Report Forms (DTREPORT)
(1) Dust Test Comparator
(1) Transparent Display Board
(4) 25 Pack of Report Forms

Replacement ISO Tape (CHDTISOTAPE)
(1) Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
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�   Includes all report forms and accessories required for dust tape testing in
     accordance with ISO 8502-3
�   Can be used as a pass/fail test or to provide a permanent record of the dust
    present on a surface

�   Illuminated 10x magnifier with stand-off to keep the magnifier at the appropriate
    distance away from the substrate—compact, foldable design for easy storage

�   Report forms include all information as required by ISO 8502-3
�   Dust Test Comparator includes pictorial references from ISO 8502-3 to
     determine dust size and dust quantity rating
�   Reusable Transparent Display Board
�   Suitable for field or laboratory use
�   Durable hard shell case keeps contents secure
�   Optional spring-loaded Dust Tape Roller available to apply constant force as
     recommended by ISO 8502-3

Features...

Conforms to ISO 8502-3, AS 3894.6, US Navy PPI 63101-000

  Dust Tape Kit (PTKITB)
n  Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
n  Scissors
n  Illuminated 10x magnifier (with batteries)
n  Dust Test Comparator
n  Transparent Display Board
n  25 pack of Report Forms
n  Multi-language instruction manual
n  Hard shell plastic case with custom foam insert

   Kit Includes . . .

Ordering Guide

PosiTest DT Kit DTKIT

PosiTest DT Dust Tape Roller DTROLLER

Consumables
Replacement Display Boards and Report Forms (DTREPORT)
(1) Dust Test Comparator
(1) Transparent Display Board
(4) 25 Pack of Report Forms

Replacement ISO Tape (CHDTISOTAPE)
(1) Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
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�   Includes all report forms and accessories required for dust tape testing in
     accordance with ISO 8502-3
�   Can be used as a pass/fail test or to provide a permanent record of the dust
    present on a surface

�   Illuminated 10x magnifier with stand-off to keep the magnifier at the appropriate
    distance away from the substrate—compact, foldable design for easy storage

�   Report forms include all information as required by ISO 8502-3
�   Dust Test Comparator includes pictorial references from ISO 8502-3 to
     determine dust size and dust quantity rating
�   Reusable Transparent Display Board
�   Suitable for field or laboratory use
�   Durable hard shell case keeps contents secure
�   Optional spring-loaded Dust Tape Roller available to apply constant force as
     recommended by ISO 8502-3

Features...

Conforms to ISO 8502-3, AS 3894.6, US Navy PPI 63101-000

  Dust Tape Kit (PTKITB)
n  Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
n  Scissors
n  Illuminated 10x magnifier (with batteries)
n  Dust Test Comparator
n  Transparent Display Board
n  25 pack of Report Forms
n  Multi-language instruction manual
n  Hard shell plastic case with custom foam insert

   Kit Includes . . .

Ordering Guide

PosiTest DT Kit DTKIT

PosiTest DT Dust Tape Roller DTROLLER

Consumables
Replacement Display Boards and Report Forms (DTREPORT)
(1) Dust Test Comparator
(1) Transparent Display Board
(4) 25 Pack of Report Forms

Replacement ISO Tape (CHDTISOTAPE)
(1) Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
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�   Includes all report forms and accessories required for dust tape testing in
     accordance with ISO 8502-3
�   Can be used as a pass/fail test or to provide a permanent record of the dust
    present on a surface

�   Illuminated 10x magnifier with stand-off to keep the magnifier at the appropriate
    distance away from the substrate—compact, foldable design for easy storage

�   Report forms include all information as required by ISO 8502-3
�   Dust Test Comparator includes pictorial references from ISO 8502-3 to
     determine dust size and dust quantity rating
�   Reusable Transparent Display Board
�   Suitable for field or laboratory use
�   Durable hard shell case keeps contents secure
�   Optional spring-loaded Dust Tape Roller available to apply constant force as
     recommended by ISO 8502-3

Features...

Conforms to ISO 8502-3, AS 3894.6, US Navy PPI 63101-000

  Dust Tape Kit (PTKITB)
n  Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
n  Scissors
n  Illuminated 10x magnifier (with batteries)
n  Dust Test Comparator
n  Transparent Display Board
n  25 pack of Report Forms
n  Multi-language instruction manual
n  Hard shell plastic case with custom foam insert

   Kit Includes . . .

Ordering Guide

PosiTest DT Kit DTKIT

PosiTest DT Dust Tape Roller DTROLLER

Consumables
Replacement Display Boards and Report Forms (DTREPORT)
(1) Dust Test Comparator
(1) Transparent Display Board
(4) 25 Pack of Report Forms

Replacement ISO Tape (CHDTISOTAPE)
(1) Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
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�   Includes all report forms and accessories required for dust tape testing in
     accordance with ISO 8502-3
�   Can be used as a pass/fail test or to provide a permanent record of the dust
    present on a surface

�   Illuminated 10x magnifier with stand-off to keep the magnifier at the appropriate
    distance away from the substrate—compact, foldable design for easy storage

�   Report forms include all information as required by ISO 8502-3
�   Dust Test Comparator includes pictorial references from ISO 8502-3 to
     determine dust size and dust quantity rating
�   Reusable Transparent Display Board
�   Suitable for field or laboratory use
�   Durable hard shell case keeps contents secure
�   Optional spring-loaded Dust Tape Roller available to apply constant force as
     recommended by ISO 8502-3

Features...

Conforms to ISO 8502-3, AS 3894.6, US Navy PPI 63101-000

  Dust Tape Kit (PTKITB)
n  Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
n  Scissors
n  Illuminated 10x magnifier (with batteries)
n  Dust Test Comparator
n  Transparent Display Board
n  25 pack of Report Forms
n  Multi-language instruction manual
n  Hard shell plastic case with custom foam insert

   Kit Includes . . .

Ordering Guide

PosiTest DT Kit DTKIT

PosiTest DT Dust Tape Roller DTROLLER

Consumables
Replacement Display Boards and Report Forms (DTREPORT)
(1) Dust Test Comparator
(1) Transparent Display Board
(4) 25 Pack of Report Forms

Replacement ISO Tape (CHDTISOTAPE)
(1) Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
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Handy Dust Test
Comparator includes

pictorial references to
determine dust size and

dust quantity rating

Kit PosiTest DT

Rouleau de ruban PosiTest DT
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Dust Tape Test

DeFelsko Corporation • 800 Proctor Ave., Ogdensburg, New York 13669-2205 USA
Toll Free 1-800-448-3835 • Tel: +1-315-393-4450 • Fax: +1-315-393-8471
www.defelsko.com • E-mail: techsale@defelsko.com
© 2023 DeFelsko Corporation USA. All Rights Reserved. Technical Data subject to change without notice. Printed in USA. DTv.LW-W2307

�   Includes all report forms and accessories required for dust tape testing in
     accordance with ISO 8502-3
�   Can be used as a pass/fail test or to provide a permanent record of the dust
    present on a surface

�   Illuminated 10x magnifier with stand-off to keep the magnifier at the appropriate
    distance away from the substrate—compact, foldable design for easy storage

�   Report forms include all information as required by ISO 8502-3
�   Dust Test Comparator includes pictorial references from ISO 8502-3 to
     determine dust size and dust quantity rating
�   Reusable Transparent Display Board
�   Suitable for field or laboratory use
�   Durable hard shell case keeps contents secure
�   Optional spring-loaded Dust Tape Roller available to apply constant force as
     recommended by ISO 8502-3

Features...

Conforms to ISO 8502-3, AS 3894.6, US Navy PPI 63101-000

  Dust Tape Kit (PTKITB)
n  Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
n  Scissors
n  Illuminated 10x magnifier (with batteries)
n  Dust Test Comparator
n  Transparent Display Board
n  25 pack of Report Forms
n  Multi-language instruction manual
n  Hard shell plastic case with custom foam insert

   Kit Includes . . .

Ordering Guide

PosiTest DT Kit DTKIT

PosiTest DT Dust Tape Roller DTROLLER

Consumables
Replacement Display Boards and Report Forms (DTREPORT)
(1) Dust Test Comparator
(1) Transparent Display Board
(4) 25 Pack of Report Forms

Replacement ISO Tape (CHDTISOTAPE)
(1) Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
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Handy Dust Test
Comparator includes

pictorial references to
determine dust size and

dust quantity rating

Dust Tape Test

DeFelsko Corporation • 800 Proctor Ave., Ogdensburg, New York 13669-2205 USA
Toll Free 1-800-448-3835 • Tel: +1-315-393-4450 • Fax: +1-315-393-8471
www.defelsko.com • E-mail: techsale@defelsko.com
© 2023 DeFelsko Corporation USA. All Rights Reserved. Technical Data subject to change without notice. Printed in USA. DTv.LW-W2307

�   Includes all report forms and accessories required for dust tape testing in
     accordance with ISO 8502-3
�   Can be used as a pass/fail test or to provide a permanent record of the dust
    present on a surface

�   Illuminated 10x magnifier with stand-off to keep the magnifier at the appropriate
    distance away from the substrate—compact, foldable design for easy storage

�   Report forms include all information as required by ISO 8502-3
�   Dust Test Comparator includes pictorial references from ISO 8502-3 to
     determine dust size and dust quantity rating
�   Reusable Transparent Display Board
�   Suitable for field or laboratory use
�   Durable hard shell case keeps contents secure
�   Optional spring-loaded Dust Tape Roller available to apply constant force as
     recommended by ISO 8502-3

Features...

Conforms to ISO 8502-3, AS 3894.6, US Navy PPI 63101-000

  Dust Tape Kit (PTKITB)
n  Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
n  Scissors
n  Illuminated 10x magnifier (with batteries)
n  Dust Test Comparator
n  Transparent Display Board
n  25 pack of Report Forms
n  Multi-language instruction manual
n  Hard shell plastic case with custom foam insert

   Kit Includes . . .

Ordering Guide

PosiTest DT Kit DTKIT

PosiTest DT Dust Tape Roller DTROLLER

Consumables
Replacement Display Boards and Report Forms (DTREPORT)
(1) Dust Test Comparator
(1) Transparent Display Board
(4) 25 Pack of Report Forms

Replacement ISO Tape (CHDTISOTAPE)
(1) Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide

  

  
        
       

    
      

      
   

     
      

     
     

      
        

    
      

     
      
     
       

     

  

   
     
             

       
               

     
               
            
        

rotarapmoCtseTTetsuD

1
ehtdroceRthgirehtnonwohssecnerefer

lairotcipehtfosaeradezis-tnelaviuqe
htiwepatehtfoaeranagnirapmocyllausiv

ybepatehtnotsudfoytitnauqehtssessA

gnitaRytitnauQtsuD

retemaidni)slim001(mm5.2nahtregralselcitraP5
retemaidni)slim001dna02(mm5.2dnamm5.0neewtebselcitraP4

etemaidni)slim02(mm5.0otpuselcitrap—noisivdetcerrocrolamronhtiwelbisivylraelcselcitraP3
retemaidni)slim4dna2(

mµ001dnamµ05neewtebselcitrapyllausu—noisivdetcerrocrolamronhtiwelbisivtsujselcitraP2
retemaidni)slim2(mµ05nahtssel

selcitrapyllausu—noisivdetcerrocrolamronhtiwtontubnoitacifingamx01rednuelbisivselcitraP1
noitacifingamx01rednuelbisivtonselcitraP0

selcitraPtsuDfonoitpircseDssalC

  

  
        
       

    
      

      
   

     
      

     
     

      
        

    
      

     
      
     
       

     

  

   
     
             

       
               

     
               
            
        

ssalC
eziStsuD

slim001
mm5.2Ø

slim02
mm5.0Ø

re

  

  
        
       

    
      

      
   

     
      

     
     

      
        

    
      

     
      
     
       

     

  

   
     
             

       
               

     
               
            
        

2

3

5
.noisehdatniaphtiwecnerefretnisuoires
esuacnactahtecafrustsetehtmorftsud

cipocsorcimybdesuacsinoitarolocsidsihT
.gninaelctsalbnehwdesuevisarbafoepyt
ehtnognidneped,selcitrapelbisivteercsid

foecneserpehthtiwsemitemos,kcalbro
nworbhsidderyllausu,noitarolocsidllarevo

nasyalpsidepatehttahtdnifot,tseteht
tuogniyrracretfa,lausunutonsitI:ETON

.1ssalcezistsud,5gnitar
ytitnauqsanoitarolocsidllarevoynatropeR

.troperdeliated
eromaevigotderiuqerfielbissimrep
sispets-flahetaidemretnifoesuehT

.hctamtsesolcehtsi
tahtecnereferehtotgnitargnidnopserroc
ehtdroceR.thgirehtnonwohssecnerefer

  

  
        
       

    
      

      
   

     
      

     
     

      
        

    
      

     
      
     
       

     

  

   
     
             

       
               

     
               
            
        

2

3

  

  
        
       

    
      

      
   

     
      

     
     

      
        

    
      

     
      
     
       

     

  

   
     
             

       
               

     
               
            
        

  

  
        
       

    
      

      
   

     
      

     
     

      
        

    
      

     
      
     
       

     

  

   
     
             

       
               

     
               
            
        

  

  
        
       

    
      

      
   

     
      

     
     

      
        

    
      

     
      
     
       

     

  

   
     
             

       
               

     
               
            
        

4
5

  

  
        
       

    
      

      
   

     
      

     
     

      
        

    
      

     
      
     
       

     

  

   
     
             

       
               

     
               
            
        

  

  
        
       

    
      

      
   

     
      

     
     

      
        

    
      

     
      
     
       

     

  

   
     
             

       
               

     
               
            
        

  

  
        
       

    
      

      
   

     
      

     
     

      
        

    
      

     
      
     
       

     

  

   
     
             

       
               

     
               
            
        

5

  

  
        
       

    
      

      
   

     
      

     
     

      
        

    
      

     
      
     
       

     

  

   
     
             

       
               

     
               
            
        

Handy Dust Test
Comparator includes

pictorial references to
determine dust size and

dust quantity rating

Feuilles transparentes et fiches de rapport de remplacement (DTREPORT) 
(1) Comparateur de test de poussière 
(1) Feuille transparente 
(4) 25 fiches de rapport

Labomat Essor 
37 Bld Anatole France 
F - 93287 Saint Denis Cedex 
Tél.: +33 1 48 09 66 11 
E-mail : info@labomat.com 
www.labomat.eu

Labomat Essor 
Vlamingstraat 4 

B - 8560 Wevelgem 
Tél.: +32 56 43 28 13 

E-mail : info@labomat.com 
www.labomat.eu

L.E Solutions 
6 Imm B Résidence lbn Batouta 
Place Prince Sidi Mohammed 
Belvedère 
MA - 20300 Casablanca

 
Tél.: +212 52 22 41 714 
Fax: +212 52 22 42 751 

y.baou@labomat.com 
www.labomat.eu
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�   Includes all report forms and accessories required for dust tape testing in
     accordance with ISO 8502-3
�   Can be used as a pass/fail test or to provide a permanent record of the dust
    present on a surface

�   Illuminated 10x magnifier with stand-off to keep the magnifier at the appropriate
    distance away from the substrate—compact, foldable design for easy storage

�   Report forms include all information as required by ISO 8502-3
�   Dust Test Comparator includes pictorial references from ISO 8502-3 to
     determine dust size and dust quantity rating
�   Reusable Transparent Display Board
�   Suitable for field or laboratory use
�   Durable hard shell case keeps contents secure
�   Optional spring-loaded Dust Tape Roller available to apply constant force as
     recommended by ISO 8502-3

Features...

Conforms to ISO 8502-3, AS 3894.6, US Navy PPI 63101-000

  Dust Tape Kit (PTKITB)
n  Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
n  Scissors
n  Illuminated 10x magnifier (with batteries)
n  Dust Test Comparator
n  Transparent Display Board
n  25 pack of Report Forms
n  Multi-language instruction manual
n  Hard shell plastic case with custom foam insert

   Kit Includes . . .

Ordering Guide

PosiTest DT Kit DTKIT

PosiTest DT Dust Tape Roller DTROLLER

Consumables
Replacement Display Boards and Report Forms (DTREPORT)
(1) Dust Test Comparator
(1) Transparent Display Board
(4) 25 Pack of Report Forms

Replacement ISO Tape (CHDTISOTAPE)
(1) Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide

  

  
        
       

    
      

      
   

     
      

     
     

      
        

    
      

     
      
     
       

     

  

   
     
             

       
               

     
               
            
        

rotarapmoCtseTTetsuD

1
ehtdroceRthgirehtnonwohssecnerefer

lairotcipehtfosaeradezis-tnelaviuqe
htiwepatehtfoaeranagnirapmocyllausiv

ybepatehtnotsudfoytitnauqehtssessA

gnitaRytitnauQtsuD

retemaidni)slim001(mm5.2nahtregralselcitraP5
retemaidni)slim001dna02(mm5.2dnamm5.0neewtebselcitraP4

etemaidni)slim02(mm5.0otpuselcitrap—noisivdetcerrocrolamronhtiwelbisivylraelcselcitraP3
retemaidni)slim4dna2(

mµ001dnamµ05neewtebselcitrapyllausu—noisivdetcerrocrolamronhtiwelbisivtsujselcitraP2
retemaidni)slim2(mµ05nahtssel

selcitrapyllausu—noisivdetcerrocrolamronhtiwtontubnoitacifingamx01rednuelbisivselcitraP1
noitacifingamx01rednuelbisivtonselcitraP0

selcitraPtsuDfonoitpircseDssalC

  

  
        
       

    
      

      
   

     
      

     
     

      
        

    
      

     
      
     
       

     

  

   
     
             

       
               

     
               
            
        

ssalC
eziStsuD

slim001
mm5.2Ø

slim02
mm5.0Ø

re

  

  
        
       

    
      

      
   

     
      

     
     

      
        

    
      

     
      
     
       

     

  

   
     
             

       
               

     
               
            
        

2

3

5
.noisehdatniaphtiwecnerefretnisuoires
esuacnactahtecafrustsetehtmorftsud

cipocsorcimybdesuacsinoitarolocsidsihT
.gninaelctsalbnehwdesuevisarbafoepyt
ehtnognidneped,selcitrapelbisivteercsid

foecneserpehthtiwsemitemos,kcalbro
nworbhsidderyllausu,noitarolocsidllarevo

nasyalpsidepatehttahtdnifot,tseteht
tuogniyrracretfa,lausunutonsitI:ETON

.1ssalcezistsud,5gnitar
ytitnauqsanoitarolocsidllarevoynatropeR

.troperdeliated
eromaevigotderiuqerfielbissimrep
sispets-flahetaidemretnifoesuehT

.hctamtsesolcehtsi
tahtecnereferehtotgnitargnidnopserroc
ehtdroceR.thgirehtnonwohssecnerefer

  

  
        
       

    
      

      
   

     
      

     
     

      
        

    
      

     
      
     
       

     

  

   
     
             

       
               

     
               
            
        

2

3

  

  
        
       

    
      

      
   

     
      

     
     

      
        

    
      

     
      
     
       

     

  

   
     
             

       
               

     
               
            
        

  

  
        
       

    
      

      
   

     
      

     
     

      
        

    
      

     
      
     
       

     

  

   
     
             

       
               

     
               
            
        

  

  
        
       

    
      

      
   

     
      

     
     

      
        

    
      

     
      
     
       

     

  

   
     
             

       
               

     
               
            
        

4
5

  

  
        
       

    
      

      
   

     
      

     
     

      
        

    
      

     
      
     
       

     

  

   
     
             

       
               

     
               
            
        

  

  
        
       

    
      

      
   

     
      

     
     

      
        

    
      

     
      
     
       

     

  

   
     
             

       
               

     
               
            
        

  

  
        
       

    
      

      
   

     
      

     
     

      
        

    
      

     
      
     
       

     

  

   
     
             

       
               

     
               
            
        

5

  

  
        
       

    
      

      
   

     
      

     
     

      
        

    
      

     
      
     
       

     

  

   
     
             

       
               

     
               
            
        

Handy Dust Test
Comparator includes

pictorial references to
determine dust size and

dust quantity rating

Conforme aux normes ISO 8502-3, AS 3894.6, US Navy PPI 63101-000

Rouleau de ruban de remplacement ISO (CHDTISOTAPE) - 
(1) Rouleau de ruban ISO 8502-3 - L : 25 mm

Dust Tape Test
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�   Includes all report forms and accessories required for dust tape testing in
     accordance with ISO 8502-3
�   Can be used as a pass/fail test or to provide a permanent record of the dust
    present on a surface

�   Illuminated 10x magnifier with stand-off to keep the magnifier at the appropriate
    distance away from the substrate—compact, foldable design for easy storage

�   Report forms include all information as required by ISO 8502-3
�   Dust Test Comparator includes pictorial references from ISO 8502-3 to
     determine dust size and dust quantity rating
�   Reusable Transparent Display Board
�   Suitable for field or laboratory use
�   Durable hard shell case keeps contents secure
�   Optional spring-loaded Dust Tape Roller available to apply constant force as
     recommended by ISO 8502-3

Features...

Conforms to ISO 8502-3, AS 3894.6, US Navy PPI 63101-000

  Dust Tape Kit (PTKITB)
n  Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
n  Scissors
n  Illuminated 10x magnifier (with batteries)
n  Dust Test Comparator
n  Transparent Display Board
n  25 pack of Report Forms
n  Multi-language instruction manual
n  Hard shell plastic case with custom foam insert

   Kit Includes . . .

Ordering Guide

PosiTest DT Kit DTKIT

PosiTest DT Dust Tape Roller DTROLLER

Consumables
Replacement Display Boards and Report Forms (DTREPORT)
(1) Dust Test Comparator
(1) Transparent Display Board
(4) 25 Pack of Report Forms

Replacement ISO Tape (CHDTISOTAPE)
(1) Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
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Handy Dust Test
Comparator includes

pictorial references to
determine dust size and

dust quantity rating

Dust Tape Test
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�   Includes all report forms and accessories required for dust tape testing in
     accordance with ISO 8502-3
�   Can be used as a pass/fail test or to provide a permanent record of the dust
    present on a surface

�   Illuminated 10x magnifier with stand-off to keep the magnifier at the appropriate
    distance away from the substrate—compact, foldable design for easy storage

�   Report forms include all information as required by ISO 8502-3
�   Dust Test Comparator includes pictorial references from ISO 8502-3 to
     determine dust size and dust quantity rating
�   Reusable Transparent Display Board
�   Suitable for field or laboratory use
�   Durable hard shell case keeps contents secure
�   Optional spring-loaded Dust Tape Roller available to apply constant force as
     recommended by ISO 8502-3

Features...

Conforms to ISO 8502-3, AS 3894.6, US Navy PPI 63101-000

  Dust Tape Kit (PTKITB)
n  Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
n  Scissors
n  Illuminated 10x magnifier (with batteries)
n  Dust Test Comparator
n  Transparent Display Board
n  25 pack of Report Forms
n  Multi-language instruction manual
n  Hard shell plastic case with custom foam insert

   Kit Includes . . .

Ordering Guide

PosiTest DT Kit DTKIT

PosiTest DT Dust Tape Roller DTROLLER

Consumables
Replacement Display Boards and Report Forms (DTREPORT)
(1) Dust Test Comparator
(1) Transparent Display Board
(4) 25 Pack of Report Forms

Replacement ISO Tape (CHDTISOTAPE)
(1) Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
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Handy Dust Test
Comparator includes

pictorial references to
determine dust size and

dust quantity rating

Kit d’analyse des poussières

selon ISO 8502-3

Le kit d’analyse des poussières permet d’évaluer la 
quantité et la taille des particules de poussière sur 
les surfaces préparées pour la peinture

Le comparateur de test 
de poussière comprend 
des références illustrées 
pour déterminer la taille 

et la quantité de 
poussière nominales

Comprend les fiches de rapport et les accessoires nécessaires pour le test de pous-
sière conformément à la norme ISO 8502-3
Peut être utilisé comme test de réussite/échec ou pour fournir un enregistrement per-
manent de la poussière présente sur une surface
Loupe éclairée x10 avec entretoise pour maintenir la loupe à la distance appropriée du 
substrat - conception compacte et pliable pour un rangement facile
Les fiches de rapport comprennent toutes les informations requises par l’ISO 8502-3
Le comparateur de test de poussière comprend des références illustrées de la norme 
ISO 8502-3 pour déterminer la taille et la quantité de poussière nominales
Feuille transparente réutilisable
Convient pour une utilisation sur le terrain ou en laboratoire
La mallette rigide garde le contenu en sécurité
Rouleau de ruban anti-poussière à ressort disponible en option pour appliquer une 
force constante comme recommandé par la norme ISO 8502-3

Dust Tape Test
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�   Includes all report forms and accessories required for dust tape testing in
     accordance with ISO 8502-3
�   Can be used as a pass/fail test or to provide a permanent record of the dust
    present on a surface

�   Illuminated 10x magnifier with stand-off to keep the magnifier at the appropriate
    distance away from the substrate—compact, foldable design for easy storage

�   Report forms include all information as required by ISO 8502-3
�   Dust Test Comparator includes pictorial references from ISO 8502-3 to
     determine dust size and dust quantity rating
�   Reusable Transparent Display Board
�   Suitable for field or laboratory use
�   Durable hard shell case keeps contents secure
�   Optional spring-loaded Dust Tape Roller available to apply constant force as
     recommended by ISO 8502-3

Conforms to ISO 8502-3, AS 3894.6, US Navy PPI 63101-000

  Dust Tape Kit (PTKITB)
n Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
n Scissors
n Illuminated 10x magnifier (with batteries)
n Dust Test Comparator
n Transparent Display Board
n 25 pack of Report Forms
n Multi-language instruction manual
n Hard shell plastic case with custom foam insert

   Kit Includes . . .

Ordering Guide

PosiTest DT Kit DTKIT

PosiTest DT Dust Tape Roller DTROLLER

Consumables
Replacement Display Boards and Report Forms (DTREPORT)
(1) Dust Test Comparator
(1) Transparent Display Board
(4) 25 Pack of Report Forms

Replacement ISO Tape (CHDTISOTAPE)
(1) Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
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Handy Dust Test
Comparator includes

pictorial references to
determine dust size and

dust quantity rating

Caractéristiques...

Rouleau de 
ruban en option 

PosiTest DT

Dust Tape Test
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�   Includes all report forms and accessories required for dust tape testing in
     accordance with ISO 8502-3
�   Can be used as a pass/fail test or to provide a permanent record of the dust
    present on a surface

�   Illuminated 10x magnifier with stand-off to keep the magnifier at the appropriate
    distance away from the substrate—compact, foldable design for easy storage

�   Report forms include all information as required by ISO 8502-3
�   Dust Test Comparator includes pictorial references from ISO 8502-3 to
     determine dust size and dust quantity rating
�   Reusable Transparent Display Board
�   Suitable for field or laboratory use
�   Durable hard shell case keeps contents secure
�   Optional spring-loaded Dust Tape Roller available to apply constant force as
     recommended by ISO 8502-3

Conforms to ISO 8502-3, AS 3894.6, US Navy PPI 63101-000
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PosiTest DT Kit DTKIT

PosiTest DT Dust Tape Roller DTROLLER

Consumables
Replacement Display Boards and Report Forms (DTREPORT)
(1) Dust Test Comparator
(1) Transparent Display Board
(4) 25 Pack of Report Forms

Replacement ISO Tape (CHDTISOTAPE)
(1) Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide

  

  
        
       

    
      

      
   

     
      

     
     

      
        

    
      

     
      
     
       

     

  

   
     
             

       
         

     
            

            
        

rotarapmoCtseTTetsuD

1
ehtdroceRthgirehtnonwohssecnerefer

lairotcipehtfosaeradezis-tnelaviuqe
htiwepatehtfoaeranagnirapmocyllausiv

ybepatehtnotsudfoytitnauqehtssessA

gnitaRytitnauQtsuD

retemaidni)slim001(mm5.2nahtregralselcitraP5
retemaidni)slim001dna02(mm5.2dnamm5.0neewtebselcitraP4

etemaidni)slim02(mm5.0otpuselcitrap—noisivdetcerrocrolamronhtiwelbisivylraelcselcitraP3
retemaidni)slim4dna2(

mµ001dnamµ05neewtebselcitrapyllausu—noisivdetcerrocrolamronhtiwelbisivtsujselcitraP2
retemaidni)slim2(mµ05nahtssel

selcitrapyllausu—noisivdetcerrocrolamronhtiwtontubnoitacifingamx01rednuelbisivselcitraP1
noitacifingamx01rednuelbisivtonselcitraP0

selcitraPtsuDfonoitpircseDssalC

  

  
        
       

    
      

      
   

     
      

     
     

      
        

    
      

     
      
     
       

     

  

   
     
             

       
         

     
            

            
        

ssalC
eziStsuD

slim001
mm5.2Ø

slim02
mm5.0Ø

re

  

  
        
       

    
      

      
   

     
      

     
     

      
        

    
      

     
      
     
       

     

  

   
     
             

       
         

     
            

            
        

2

3

5
.noisehdatniaphtiwecnerefretnisuoires
esuacnactahtecafrustsetehtmorftsud

cipocsorcimybdesuacsinoitarolocsidsihT
.gninaelctsalbnehwdesuevisarbafoepyt
ehtnognidneped,selcitrapelbisivteercsid

foecneserpehthtiwsemitemos,kcalbro
nworbhsidderyllausu,noitarolocsidllarevo

nasyalpsidepatehttahtdnifot,tseteht
tuogniyrracretfa,lausunutonsitI:ETON

.1ssalcezistsud,5gnitar
ytitnauqsanoitarolocsidllarevoynatropeR

.troperdeliated
eromaevigotderiuqerfielbissimrep
sispets-flahetaidemretnifoesuehT

.hctamtsesolcehtsi
tahtecnereferehtotgnitargnidnopserroc
ehtdroceR.thgirehtnonwohssecnerefer

  

  
        
       

    
      

      
   

     
      

     
     

      
        

    
      

     
      
     
       

     

  

   
     
             

       
         

     
            

            
        

2

3

  

  
        
       

    
      

      
   

     
      

     
     

      
        

    
      

     
      
     
       

     

  

   
     
             

       
         

     
            

            
        

  

  
        
       

    
      

      
   

     
      

     
     

      
        

    
      

     
      
     
       

     

  

   
     
             

       
         

     
            

            
        

  

  
        
       

    
      

      
   

     
      

     
     

      
        

    
      

     
      
     
       

     

  

   
     
             

       
         

     
            

            
        

4
5

  

  
        
       

    
      

      
   

     
      

     
     

      
        

    
      

     
      
     
       

     

  

   
     
             

       
         

     
            

            
        

  

  
        
       

    
      

      
   

     
      

     
     

      
        

    
      

     
      
     
       

     

  

   
     
             

       
         

     
            

            
        

  

  
        
       

    
      

      
   

     
      

     
     

      
        

    
      

     
      
     
       

     

  

   
     
             

       
         

     
            

            
        

5

  

  
        
       

    
      

      
   

     
      

     
     

      
        

    
      

     
      
     
       

     

  

   
     
             

       
         

     
            

            
        

Handy Dust Test
Comparator includes

pictorial references to
determine dust size and

dust quantity rating

Rouleau de ruban ISO 8502-3 - L : 25 mm 
Paire de ciseaux 
Loupe éclairée x10 (avec piles) 
Comparateur test de poussière 
Feuille transparente 
25 fiches de rapport de test 
Mode d’emploi multilingue 
Mallette rigide

Kit de poussière (PTKITB)

Le kit comprend...

Dust Tape Test
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�   Includes all report forms and accessories required for dust tape testing in
     accordance with ISO 8502-3
�   Can be used as a pass/fail test or to provide a permanent record of the dust
    present on a surface

�   Illuminated 10x magnifier with stand-off to keep the magnifier at the appropriate
    distance away from the substrate—compact, foldable design for easy storage

�   Report forms include all information as required by ISO 8502-3
�   Dust Test Comparator includes pictorial references from ISO 8502-3 to
     determine dust size and dust quantity rating
�   Reusable Transparent Display Board
�   Suitable for field or laboratory use
�   Durable hard shell case keeps contents secure
�   Optional spring-loaded Dust Tape Roller available to apply constant force as
     recommended by ISO 8502-3

Conforms to ISO 8502-3, AS 3894.6, US Navy PPI 63101-000
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PosiTest DT Kit DTKIT

PosiTest DT Dust Tape Roller DTROLLER

Consumables
Replacement Display Boards and Report Forms (DTREPORT)
(1) Dust Test Comparator
(1) Transparent Display Board
(4) 25 Pack of Report Forms

Replacement ISO Tape (CHDTISOTAPE)
(1) Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
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Handy Dust Test
Comparator includes

pictorial references to
determine dust size and

dust quantity rating

Dust Tape Test
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�   Includes all report forms and accessories required for dust tape testing in
     accordance with ISO 8502-3
�   Can be used as a pass/fail test or to provide a permanent record of the dust
    present on a surface

�   Illuminated 10x magnifier with stand-off to keep the magnifier at the appropriate
    distance away from the substrate—compact, foldable design for easy storage

�   Report forms include all information as required by ISO 8502-3
�   Dust Test Comparator includes pictorial references from ISO 8502-3 to
     determine dust size and dust quantity rating
�   Reusable Transparent Display Board
�   Suitable for field or laboratory use
�   Durable hard shell case keeps contents secure
�   Optional spring-loaded Dust Tape Roller available to apply constant force as
     recommended by ISO 8502-3

Conforms to ISO 8502-3, AS 3894.6, US Navy PPI 63101-000
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PosiTest DT Kit DTKIT

PosiTest DT Dust Tape Roller DTROLLER

Consumables
Replacement Display Boards and Report Forms (DTREPORT)
(1) Dust Test Comparator
(1) Transparent Display Board
(4) 25 Pack of Report Forms

Replacement ISO Tape (CHDTISOTAPE)
(1) Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
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Handy Dust Test
Comparator includes

pictorial references to
determine dust size and

dust quantity rating
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�   Includes all report forms and accessories required for dust tape testing in
     accordance with ISO 8502-3
�   Can be used as a pass/fail test or to provide a permanent record of the dust
    present on a surface

�   Illuminated 10x magnifier with stand-off to keep the magnifier at the appropriate
    distance away from the substrate—compact, foldable design for easy storage

�   Report forms include all information as required by ISO 8502-3
�   Dust Test Comparator includes pictorial references from ISO 8502-3 to
     determine dust size and dust quantity rating
�   Reusable Transparent Display Board
�   Suitable for field or laboratory use
�   Durable hard shell case keeps contents secure
�   Optional spring-loaded Dust Tape Roller available to apply constant force as
     recommended by ISO 8502-3

Features...

Conforms to ISO 8502-3, AS 3894.6, US Navy PPI 63101-000

  Dust Tape Kit (PTKITB)
n  Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
n  Scissors
n  Illuminated 10x magnifier (with batteries)
n  Dust Test Comparator
n  Transparent Display Board
n  25 pack of Report Forms
n  Multi-language instruction manual
n  Hard shell plastic case with custom foam insert

   Kit Includes . . .

Ordering Guide

PosiTest DT Kit DTKIT

PosiTest DT Dust Tape Roller DTROLLER

Consumables
Replacement Display Boards and Report Forms (DTREPORT)
(1) Dust Test Comparator
(1) Transparent Display Board
(4) 25 Pack of Report Forms

Replacement ISO Tape (CHDTISOTAPE)
(1) Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
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dust quantity rating
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�   Includes all report forms and accessories required for dust tape testing in
     accordance with ISO 8502-3
�   Can be used as a pass/fail test or to provide a permanent record of the dust
    present on a surface

�   Illuminated 10x magnifier with stand-off to keep the magnifier at the appropriate
    distance away from the substrate—compact, foldable design for easy storage

�   Report forms include all information as required by ISO 8502-3
�   Dust Test Comparator includes pictorial references from ISO 8502-3 to
     determine dust size and dust quantity rating
�   Reusable Transparent Display Board
�   Suitable for field or laboratory use
�   Durable hard shell case keeps contents secure
�   Optional spring-loaded Dust Tape Roller available to apply constant force as
     recommended by ISO 8502-3

Features...

Conforms to ISO 8502-3, AS 3894.6, US Navy PPI 63101-000

  Dust Tape Kit (PTKITB)
n  Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
n  Scissors
n  Illuminated 10x magnifier (with batteries)
n  Dust Test Comparator
n  Transparent Display Board
n  25 pack of Report Forms
n  Multi-language instruction manual
n  Hard shell plastic case with custom foam insert

   Kit Includes . . .

Ordering Guide

PosiTest DT Kit DTKIT

PosiTest DT Dust Tape Roller DTROLLER

Consumables
Replacement Display Boards and Report Forms (DTREPORT)
(1) Dust Test Comparator
(1) Transparent Display Board
(4) 25 Pack of Report Forms

Replacement ISO Tape (CHDTISOTAPE)
(1) Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
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Comparator includes

pictorial references to
determine dust size and

dust quantity rating
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�   Includes all report forms and accessories required for dust tape testing in
     accordance with ISO 8502-3
�   Can be used as a pass/fail test or to provide a permanent record of the dust
    present on a surface

�   Illuminated 10x magnifier with stand-off to keep the magnifier at the appropriate
    distance away from the substrate—compact, foldable design for easy storage

�   Report forms include all information as required by ISO 8502-3
�   Dust Test Comparator includes pictorial references from ISO 8502-3 to
     determine dust size and dust quantity rating
�   Reusable Transparent Display Board
�   Suitable for field or laboratory use
�   Durable hard shell case keeps contents secure
�   Optional spring-loaded Dust Tape Roller available to apply constant force as
     recommended by ISO 8502-3

Features...

Conforms to ISO 8502-3, AS 3894.6, US Navy PPI 63101-000

  Dust Tape Kit (PTKITB)
n  Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
n  Scissors
n  Illuminated 10x magnifier (with batteries)
n  Dust Test Comparator
n  Transparent Display Board
n  25 pack of Report Forms
n  Multi-language instruction manual
n  Hard shell plastic case with custom foam insert

   Kit Includes . . .

Ordering Guide

PosiTest DT Kit DTKIT

PosiTest DT Dust Tape Roller DTROLLER

Consumables
Replacement Display Boards and Report Forms (DTREPORT)
(1) Dust Test Comparator
(1) Transparent Display Board
(4) 25 Pack of Report Forms

Replacement ISO Tape (CHDTISOTAPE)
(1) Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
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Handy Dust Test
Comparator includes

pictorial references to
determine dust size and

dust quantity rating
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�   Includes all report forms and accessories required for dust tape testing in
     accordance with ISO 8502-3
�   Can be used as a pass/fail test or to provide a permanent record of the dust
    present on a surface

�   Illuminated 10x magnifier with stand-off to keep the magnifier at the appropriate
    distance away from the substrate—compact, foldable design for easy storage

�   Report forms include all information as required by ISO 8502-3
�   Dust Test Comparator includes pictorial references from ISO 8502-3 to
     determine dust size and dust quantity rating
�   Reusable Transparent Display Board
�   Suitable for field or laboratory use
�   Durable hard shell case keeps contents secure
�   Optional spring-loaded Dust Tape Roller available to apply constant force as
     recommended by ISO 8502-3

Features...

Conforms to ISO 8502-3, AS 3894.6, US Navy PPI 63101-000

  Dust Tape Kit (PTKITB)
n  Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
n  Scissors
n  Illuminated 10x magnifier (with batteries)
n  Dust Test Comparator
n  Transparent Display Board
n  25 pack of Report Forms
n  Multi-language instruction manual
n  Hard shell plastic case with custom foam insert

   Kit Includes . . .

Ordering Guide

PosiTest DT Kit DTKIT

PosiTest DT Dust Tape Roller DTROLLER

Consumables
Replacement Display Boards and Report Forms (DTREPORT)
(1) Dust Test Comparator
(1) Transparent Display Board
(4) 25 Pack of Report Forms

Replacement ISO Tape (CHDTISOTAPE)
(1) Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
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Handy Dust Test
Comparator includes

pictorial references to
determine dust size and

dust quantity rating

Dust Tape Test

DeFelsko Corporation • 800 Proctor Ave., Ogdensburg, New York 13669-2205 USA
Toll Free 1-800-448-3835 • Tel: +1-315-393-4450 • Fax: +1-315-393-8471
www.defelsko.com • E-mail: techsale@defelsko.com
© 2023 DeFelsko Corporation USA. All Rights Reserved. Technical Data subject to change without notice. Printed in USA. DTv.LW-W2307

�   Includes all report forms and accessories required for dust tape testing in
     accordance with ISO 8502-3
�   Can be used as a pass/fail test or to provide a permanent record of the dust
    present on a surface

�   Illuminated 10x magnifier with stand-off to keep the magnifier at the appropriate
    distance away from the substrate—compact, foldable design for easy storage

�   Report forms include all information as required by ISO 8502-3
�   Dust Test Comparator includes pictorial references from ISO 8502-3 to
     determine dust size and dust quantity rating
�   Reusable Transparent Display Board
�   Suitable for field or laboratory use
�   Durable hard shell case keeps contents secure
�   Optional spring-loaded Dust Tape Roller available to apply constant force as
     recommended by ISO 8502-3

Features...

Conforms to ISO 8502-3, AS 3894.6, US Navy PPI 63101-000

  Dust Tape Kit (PTKITB)
n  Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
n  Scissors
n  Illuminated 10x magnifier (with batteries)
n  Dust Test Comparator
n  Transparent Display Board
n  25 pack of Report Forms
n  Multi-language instruction manual
n  Hard shell plastic case with custom foam insert

   Kit Includes . . .

Ordering Guide

PosiTest DT Kit DTKIT

PosiTest DT Dust Tape Roller DTROLLER

Consumables
Replacement Display Boards and Report Forms (DTREPORT)
(1) Dust Test Comparator
(1) Transparent Display Board
(4) 25 Pack of Report Forms

Replacement ISO Tape (CHDTISOTAPE)
(1) Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
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Handy Dust Test
Comparator includes

pictorial references to
determine dust size and

dust quantity rating

Kit PosiTest DT

Rouleau de ruban PosiTest DT
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Dust Tape Test

DeFelsko Corporation • 800 Proctor Ave., Ogdensburg, New York 13669-2205 USA
Toll Free 1-800-448-3835 • Tel: +1-315-393-4450 • Fax: +1-315-393-8471
www.defelsko.com • E-mail: techsale@defelsko.com
© 2023 DeFelsko Corporation USA. All Rights Reserved. Technical Data subject to change without notice. Printed in USA. DTv.LW-W2307

�   Includes all report forms and accessories required for dust tape testing in
     accordance with ISO 8502-3
�   Can be used as a pass/fail test or to provide a permanent record of the dust
    present on a surface

�   Illuminated 10x magnifier with stand-off to keep the magnifier at the appropriate
    distance away from the substrate—compact, foldable design for easy storage

�   Report forms include all information as required by ISO 8502-3
�   Dust Test Comparator includes pictorial references from ISO 8502-3 to
     determine dust size and dust quantity rating
�   Reusable Transparent Display Board
�   Suitable for field or laboratory use
�   Durable hard shell case keeps contents secure
�   Optional spring-loaded Dust Tape Roller available to apply constant force as
     recommended by ISO 8502-3

Features...

Conforms to ISO 8502-3, AS 3894.6, US Navy PPI 63101-000

  Dust Tape Kit (PTKITB)
n  Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
n  Scissors
n  Illuminated 10x magnifier (with batteries)
n  Dust Test Comparator
n  Transparent Display Board
n  25 pack of Report Forms
n  Multi-language instruction manual
n  Hard shell plastic case with custom foam insert

   Kit Includes . . .

Ordering Guide

PosiTest DT Kit DTKIT

PosiTest DT Dust Tape Roller DTROLLER

Consumables
Replacement Display Boards and Report Forms (DTREPORT)
(1) Dust Test Comparator
(1) Transparent Display Board
(4) 25 Pack of Report Forms

Replacement ISO Tape (CHDTISOTAPE)
(1) Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
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Handy Dust Test
Comparator includes

pictorial references to
determine dust size and

dust quantity rating

Dust Tape Test

DeFelsko Corporation • 800 Proctor Ave., Ogdensburg, New York 13669-2205 USA
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www.defelsko.com • E-mail: techsale@defelsko.com
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�   Includes all report forms and accessories required for dust tape testing in
     accordance with ISO 8502-3
�   Can be used as a pass/fail test or to provide a permanent record of the dust
    present on a surface

�   Illuminated 10x magnifier with stand-off to keep the magnifier at the appropriate
    distance away from the substrate—compact, foldable design for easy storage

�   Report forms include all information as required by ISO 8502-3
�   Dust Test Comparator includes pictorial references from ISO 8502-3 to
     determine dust size and dust quantity rating
�   Reusable Transparent Display Board
�   Suitable for field or laboratory use
�   Durable hard shell case keeps contents secure
�   Optional spring-loaded Dust Tape Roller available to apply constant force as
     recommended by ISO 8502-3

Features...

Conforms to ISO 8502-3, AS 3894.6, US Navy PPI 63101-000

  Dust Tape Kit (PTKITB)
n  Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
n  Scissors
n  Illuminated 10x magnifier (with batteries)
n  Dust Test Comparator
n  Transparent Display Board
n  25 pack of Report Forms
n  Multi-language instruction manual
n  Hard shell plastic case with custom foam insert

   Kit Includes . . .

Ordering Guide

PosiTest DT Kit DTKIT

PosiTest DT Dust Tape Roller DTROLLER

Consumables
Replacement Display Boards and Report Forms (DTREPORT)
(1) Dust Test Comparator
(1) Transparent Display Board
(4) 25 Pack of Report Forms

Replacement ISO Tape (CHDTISOTAPE)
(1) Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
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Handy Dust Test
Comparator includes

pictorial references to
determine dust size and

dust quantity rating

Feuilles transparentes et fiches de rapport de remplacement (DTREPORT) 
(1) Comparateur de test de poussière 
(1) Feuille transparente 
(4) 25 fiches de rapport

Labomat Essor 
37 Bld Anatole France 
F - 93287 Saint Denis Cedex 
Tél.: +33 1 48 09 66 11 
E-mail : info@labomat.com 
www.labomat.eu

Labomat Essor 
Vlamingstraat 4 

B - 8560 Wevelgem 
Tél.: +32 56 43 28 13 

E-mail : info@labomat.com 
www.labomat.eu

L.E Solutions 
6 Imm B Résidence lbn Batouta 
Place Prince Sidi Mohammed 
Belvedère 
MA - 20300 Casablanca

 
Tél.: +212 52 22 41 714 
Fax: +212 52 22 42 751 

y.baou@labomat.com 
www.labomat.eu

 
 
 
 
 

 

   

Combinez MetaVue VS3200 avec les 
logiciels Color iMatch ou Color iQC pour 
réaliser des économies. 

 

Logiciels recommandés 
Color iMatch 

Sauvegardez la mesure standard dans 
la base de données pour faciliter la 
comparaison avec les échantillons. 

Une large gamme d'accessoires 
augmente la polyvalence du MetaVue 
VS3200. 

Utilisez Color iMatch, une solution de formulation des couleurs pour la peinture, les plastiques et les textiles, afin de permettre une analyse et une 
formulation précises des couleurs pour une variété d'applications. Il est compatible avec PantoneLIVE, ce qui permet aux utilisateurs de récupérer 
des standards de couleur numériques à partir d'une bibliothèque basée sur le cloud, en plus ou au lieu d'utiliser des standards de référence 
physiques, qui peuvent se détériorer ou être mesurés de manière incohérente. Disponible dans une variété de configurations pour répondre à la 
plupart, sinon à tous les besoins de formulation des couleurs industrielles. 

 

Color iQC 
Color iQC est une solution unique et évolutive de contrôle de la qualité des couleurs, conçue pour répondre à l'évolution des exigences en matière 
de mesure et de gestion des couleurs dans tous les segments du marché industriel. Color iQC s'adapte aux flux de travail existants pour rendre le 
contrôle de la couleur rapide, facile et précis. Color iQC est disponible dans une variété de configurations, ce qui le rend idéal pour répondre aux 
exigences spécifiques de l'industrie et du contrôle de la qualité. 

 

Service d'assistance & garantie 
Grâce à notre expertise approfondie de la couleur, X-Rite offre le niveau de service adéquat sur site, en ligne ou par téléphone, pour soutenir et 
développer votre activité. Pour une protection supplémentaire après la garantie d'un an, profitez de notre programme d'extension de garantie. Avec 
les contrats de service global, vous pouvez vous assurer que vos appareils sont bien entretenus grâce au contrôle annuel en cinq points de X-Rite, 
spécialement conçu pour que les appareils continuent à fonctionner selon les spécifications d'origine. Avec douze centres de service dans le 
monde, il est facile de nous joindre. Pour plus d'informations sur les options de soutien étendu, visitez www.xrite.com/extended-warranties-
services 

Spécifications  
MetaVue VS3200 

 

Type de mesure Image ou spot 

Géométrie de la mesure Spectrophotomètre 45/0 

Accord inter-instrument Moyenne de 0.15 CIELAB 

Gamme spectrale 400-700 nm @ 10 nm 

Répétabilité du blanc 0.025 CIELAB 

Tailles d'ouverture 2 à 12 mm 

Porte-échantillon Prise en compte de l'emplacement 

Durée de vie de la lampe 350,000 mesures 

Durée du cycle de mesure <10 secondes 

Activation de la mesure Logiciel ou bouton 

Normes industrielles ASTM D2244, ASTM E179, ASTM E308, ASTM E1164, CIE 15, DIN 5033 Teil 7, DIN 5036, DIN 6174, ISO 7724, JIS Z 8722 

Corrélation avec les instruments X-Rite 45/0 Oui 

La liste complète des spécifications est disponible sur www.xrite.com/metavue-vs3200 
 
 

 X-Rite is either a registered trademark or trademark of X-Rite, Incorporated in the United States and/or other countries. 
  

 
 PANTONE©, PantoneLIVE and other Pantone trademarks are the property of Pantone LLC. All other trademarks or    
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners. © X-Rite, Inc. 2018. All rights reserved. L10-586-EN (01/18) 
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Combinez MetaVue VS3200 avec les 
logiciels Color iMatch ou Color iQC pour 
réaliser des économies. 

 

Logiciels recommandés 
Color iMatch 

Sauvegardez la mesure standard dans 
la base de données pour faciliter la 
comparaison avec les échantillons. 

Une large gamme d'accessoires 
augmente la polyvalence du MetaVue 
VS3200. 

Utilisez Color iMatch, une solution de formulation des couleurs pour la peinture, les plastiques et les textiles, afin de permettre une analyse et une 
formulation précises des couleurs pour une variété d'applications. Il est compatible avec PantoneLIVE, ce qui permet aux utilisateurs de récupérer 
des standards de couleur numériques à partir d'une bibliothèque basée sur le cloud, en plus ou au lieu d'utiliser des standards de référence 
physiques, qui peuvent se détériorer ou être mesurés de manière incohérente. Disponible dans une variété de configurations pour répondre à la 
plupart, sinon à tous les besoins de formulation des couleurs industrielles. 

 

Color iQC 
Color iQC est une solution unique et évolutive de contrôle de la qualité des couleurs, conçue pour répondre à l'évolution des exigences en matière 
de mesure et de gestion des couleurs dans tous les segments du marché industriel. Color iQC s'adapte aux flux de travail existants pour rendre le 
contrôle de la couleur rapide, facile et précis. Color iQC est disponible dans une variété de configurations, ce qui le rend idéal pour répondre aux 
exigences spécifiques de l'industrie et du contrôle de la qualité. 

 

Service d'assistance & garantie 
Grâce à notre expertise approfondie de la couleur, X-Rite offre le niveau de service adéquat sur site, en ligne ou par téléphone, pour soutenir et 
développer votre activité. Pour une protection supplémentaire après la garantie d'un an, profitez de notre programme d'extension de garantie. Avec 
les contrats de service global, vous pouvez vous assurer que vos appareils sont bien entretenus grâce au contrôle annuel en cinq points de X-Rite, 
spécialement conçu pour que les appareils continuent à fonctionner selon les spécifications d'origine. Avec douze centres de service dans le 
monde, il est facile de nous joindre. Pour plus d'informations sur les options de soutien étendu, visitez www.xrite.com/extended-warranties-
services 

Spécifications  
MetaVue VS3200 

 

Type de mesure Image ou spot 

Géométrie de la mesure Spectrophotomètre 45/0 

Accord inter-instrument Moyenne de 0.15 CIELAB 

Gamme spectrale 400-700 nm @ 10 nm 

Répétabilité du blanc 0.025 CIELAB 

Tailles d'ouverture 2 à 12 mm 

Porte-échantillon Prise en compte de l'emplacement 

Durée de vie de la lampe 350,000 mesures 

Durée du cycle de mesure <10 secondes 

Activation de la mesure Logiciel ou bouton 

Normes industrielles ASTM D2244, ASTM E179, ASTM E308, ASTM E1164, CIE 15, DIN 5033 Teil 7, DIN 5036, DIN 6174, ISO 7724, JIS Z 8722 

Corrélation avec les instruments X-Rite 45/0 Oui 

La liste complète des spécifications est disponible sur www.xrite.com/metavue-vs3200 
 
 

 X-Rite is either a registered trademark or trademark of X-Rite, Incorporated in the United States and/or other countries. 
  

 
 PANTONE©, PantoneLIVE and other Pantone trademarks are the property of Pantone LLC. All other trademarks or    
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners. © X-Rite, Inc. 2018. All rights reserved. L10-586-EN (01/18) 
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Combinez MetaVue VS3200 avec les 
logiciels Color iMatch ou Color iQC pour 
réaliser des économies. 

 

Logiciels recommandés 
Color iMatch 

Sauvegardez la mesure standard dans 
la base de données pour faciliter la 
comparaison avec les échantillons. 

Une large gamme d'accessoires 
augmente la polyvalence du MetaVue 
VS3200. 

Utilisez Color iMatch, une solution de formulation des couleurs pour la peinture, les plastiques et les textiles, afin de permettre une analyse et une 
formulation précises des couleurs pour une variété d'applications. Il est compatible avec PantoneLIVE, ce qui permet aux utilisateurs de récupérer 
des standards de couleur numériques à partir d'une bibliothèque basée sur le cloud, en plus ou au lieu d'utiliser des standards de référence 
physiques, qui peuvent se détériorer ou être mesurés de manière incohérente. Disponible dans une variété de configurations pour répondre à la 
plupart, sinon à tous les besoins de formulation des couleurs industrielles. 

 

Color iQC 
Color iQC est une solution unique et évolutive de contrôle de la qualité des couleurs, conçue pour répondre à l'évolution des exigences en matière 
de mesure et de gestion des couleurs dans tous les segments du marché industriel. Color iQC s'adapte aux flux de travail existants pour rendre le 
contrôle de la couleur rapide, facile et précis. Color iQC est disponible dans une variété de configurations, ce qui le rend idéal pour répondre aux 
exigences spécifiques de l'industrie et du contrôle de la qualité. 

 

Service d'assistance & garantie 
Grâce à notre expertise approfondie de la couleur, X-Rite offre le niveau de service adéquat sur site, en ligne ou par téléphone, pour soutenir et 
développer votre activité. Pour une protection supplémentaire après la garantie d'un an, profitez de notre programme d'extension de garantie. Avec 
les contrats de service global, vous pouvez vous assurer que vos appareils sont bien entretenus grâce au contrôle annuel en cinq points de X-Rite, 
spécialement conçu pour que les appareils continuent à fonctionner selon les spécifications d'origine. Avec douze centres de service dans le 
monde, il est facile de nous joindre. Pour plus d'informations sur les options de soutien étendu, visitez www.xrite.com/extended-warranties-
services 

Spécifications  
MetaVue VS3200 

 

Type de mesure Image ou spot 

Géométrie de la mesure Spectrophotomètre 45/0 

Accord inter-instrument Moyenne de 0.15 CIELAB 

Gamme spectrale 400-700 nm @ 10 nm 

Répétabilité du blanc 0.025 CIELAB 

Tailles d'ouverture 2 à 12 mm 

Porte-échantillon Prise en compte de l'emplacement 

Durée de vie de la lampe 350,000 mesures 

Durée du cycle de mesure <10 secondes 

Activation de la mesure Logiciel ou bouton 

Normes industrielles ASTM D2244, ASTM E179, ASTM E308, ASTM E1164, CIE 15, DIN 5033 Teil 7, DIN 5036, DIN 6174, ISO 7724, JIS Z 8722 

Corrélation avec les instruments X-Rite 45/0 Oui 

La liste complète des spécifications est disponible sur www.xrite.com/metavue-vs3200 
 
 

 X-Rite is either a registered trademark or trademark of X-Rite, Incorporated in the United States and/or other countries. 
  

 
 PANTONE©, PantoneLIVE and other Pantone trademarks are the property of Pantone LLC. All other trademarks or    
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners. © X-Rite, Inc. 2018. All rights reserved. L10-586-EN (01/18) 
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Combinez MetaVue VS3200 avec les 
logiciels Color iMatch ou Color iQC pour 
réaliser des économies. 

 

Logiciels recommandés 
Color iMatch 

Sauvegardez la mesure standard dans 
la base de données pour faciliter la 
comparaison avec les échantillons. 

Une large gamme d'accessoires 
augmente la polyvalence du MetaVue 
VS3200. 

Utilisez Color iMatch, une solution de formulation des couleurs pour la peinture, les plastiques et les textiles, afin de permettre une analyse et une 
formulation précises des couleurs pour une variété d'applications. Il est compatible avec PantoneLIVE, ce qui permet aux utilisateurs de récupérer 
des standards de couleur numériques à partir d'une bibliothèque basée sur le cloud, en plus ou au lieu d'utiliser des standards de référence 
physiques, qui peuvent se détériorer ou être mesurés de manière incohérente. Disponible dans une variété de configurations pour répondre à la 
plupart, sinon à tous les besoins de formulation des couleurs industrielles. 

 

Color iQC 
Color iQC est une solution unique et évolutive de contrôle de la qualité des couleurs, conçue pour répondre à l'évolution des exigences en matière 
de mesure et de gestion des couleurs dans tous les segments du marché industriel. Color iQC s'adapte aux flux de travail existants pour rendre le 
contrôle de la couleur rapide, facile et précis. Color iQC est disponible dans une variété de configurations, ce qui le rend idéal pour répondre aux 
exigences spécifiques de l'industrie et du contrôle de la qualité. 

 

Service d'assistance & garantie 
Grâce à notre expertise approfondie de la couleur, X-Rite offre le niveau de service adéquat sur site, en ligne ou par téléphone, pour soutenir et 
développer votre activité. Pour une protection supplémentaire après la garantie d'un an, profitez de notre programme d'extension de garantie. Avec 
les contrats de service global, vous pouvez vous assurer que vos appareils sont bien entretenus grâce au contrôle annuel en cinq points de X-Rite, 
spécialement conçu pour que les appareils continuent à fonctionner selon les spécifications d'origine. Avec douze centres de service dans le 
monde, il est facile de nous joindre. Pour plus d'informations sur les options de soutien étendu, visitez www.xrite.com/extended-warranties-
services 

Spécifications  
MetaVue VS3200 

 

Type de mesure Image ou spot 

Géométrie de la mesure Spectrophotomètre 45/0 

Accord inter-instrument Moyenne de 0.15 CIELAB 

Gamme spectrale 400-700 nm @ 10 nm 

Répétabilité du blanc 0.025 CIELAB 

Tailles d'ouverture 2 à 12 mm 

Porte-échantillon Prise en compte de l'emplacement 

Durée de vie de la lampe 350,000 mesures 

Durée du cycle de mesure <10 secondes 

Activation de la mesure Logiciel ou bouton 

Normes industrielles ASTM D2244, ASTM E179, ASTM E308, ASTM E1164, CIE 15, DIN 5033 Teil 7, DIN 5036, DIN 6174, ISO 7724, JIS Z 8722 

Corrélation avec les instruments X-Rite 45/0 Oui 

La liste complète des spécifications est disponible sur www.xrite.com/metavue-vs3200 
 
 

 X-Rite is either a registered trademark or trademark of X-Rite, Incorporated in the United States and/or other countries. 
  

 
 PANTONE©, PantoneLIVE and other Pantone trademarks are the property of Pantone LLC. All other trademarks or    
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners. © X-Rite, Inc. 2018. All rights reserved. L10-586-EN (01/18) 

  
  

 

 
Spectrophotomètre MetaVue VS3200 

Conforme aux normes ISO 2808/19399, ASTM D4138, JIS K 5600-1-7, et NF 
T30-123 

© DeFelsko Corporation USA 2024. All Rights Reserved. Technical Data subject to change without notice. Printed in USA. PGv.LW/W2406 

 

Caractéristiques... 

 

Mesureur d’épaisseur destructif 
 

 

 

■ Idéal pour les revêtements jusqu'à 1 250 µm en fonction de la pointe de coupe - 
pointes 1x, 2x et 10x incluses (pointe de coupe 5x disponible) 

■ Boîtier durable en aluminium anodisé avec support rotatif pour les pointes de 
coupe, permettant de garder jusqu'à quatre pointes de coupe en sécurité et 
prêtes à l'emploi 

■ Loupe 50x avec optique de précision et échelle rotative en mils et microns pour 
des mesures rapides et précises 

■ La grande zone de vision permet une distance confortable entre les yeux, avec ou 
sans lunettes 

■ Lumière blanche intégrée, facile à allumer et à éteindre, avec minuterie 
automatique pour préserver la durée de vie des piles 

■ Utilise une pile AAA facile à changer 
■ Comprend tous les outils et accessoires nécessaires pour effectuer des essais 

conformément aux normes nationales et internationales 
■ Certificat d'étalonnage avec traçabilité au NIST inclus 
■ Garantie de deux ans 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Interrupteur 
d'éclairage 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Chaque kit comprend une jauge avec des 
échelles impériales et métriques, 3 pointes 
de coupe (une pour 1x, 2x et 10x), une clé 
hexagonale de 1/8", un marqueur noir 
permanent, une pile AAA, un certificat 
d'étalonnage et un mode d’emploi dans une 
mallette. 
 

Guide d’achat 

Kit PosiTest PG PGKIT Tableau de conversion 
 

Pointe de coupe Facteur de 
conversion 

Chaque graduation mesure 
Microns Mils 

1X 1 20 1 

2X 0.5 10 0.5 

5X 0.2 4 0.2 

10X 0.1 2 0.1 

Pointes de rechange en carbure de tungstène 

1X 45
o PGCUTTER1X 

2X 26.6
o PGCUTTER2X 

5X 11.3
o PGCUTTER5X 

10X 5.7
o PGCUTTER10X 

Le PosiTest PG est un outil de précision pour la mesure 
et l’inspection destructive de l’épaisseur de revêtements 
monocouche ou multicouche sur tous supports 

Conforme aux normes ISO 2808/19399, ASTM D4138, JIS K 5600-1-7, et NF 
T30-123 
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Le PosiTest PG est un outil de précision pour la mesure 
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Dust Tape Test

DeFelsko Corporation • 800 Proctor Ave., Ogdensburg, New York 13669-2205 USA
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�   Includes all report forms and accessories required for dust tape testing in
     accordance with ISO 8502-3
�   Can be used as a pass/fail test or to provide a permanent record of the dust
    present on a surface

�   Illuminated 10x magnifier with stand-off to keep the magnifier at the appropriate
    distance away from the substrate—compact, foldable design for easy storage

�   Report forms include all information as required by ISO 8502-3
�   Dust Test Comparator includes pictorial references from ISO 8502-3 to
     determine dust size and dust quantity rating
�   Reusable Transparent Display Board
�   Suitable for field or laboratory use
�   Durable hard shell case keeps contents secure
�   Optional spring-loaded Dust Tape Roller available to apply constant force as
     recommended by ISO 8502-3

Features...

Conforms to ISO 8502-3, AS 3894.6, US Navy PPI 63101-000

  Dust Tape Kit (PTKITB)
n  Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
n  Scissors
n  Illuminated 10x magnifier (with batteries)
n  Dust Test Comparator
n  Transparent Display Board
n  25 pack of Report Forms
n  Multi-language instruction manual
n  Hard shell plastic case with custom foam insert

   Kit Includes . . .

Ordering Guide

PosiTest DT Kit DTKIT

PosiTest DT Dust Tape Roller DTROLLER

Consumables
Replacement Display Boards and Report Forms (DTREPORT)
(1) Dust Test Comparator
(1) Transparent Display Board
(4) 25 Pack of Report Forms

Replacement ISO Tape (CHDTISOTAPE)
(1) Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
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Handy Dust Test
Comparator includes

pictorial references to
determine dust size and

dust quantity rating

Conforme aux normes ISO 8502-3, AS 3894.6, US Navy PPI 63101-000

Rouleau de ruban de remplacement ISO (CHDTISOTAPE) - 
(1) Rouleau de ruban ISO 8502-3 - L : 25 mm

Dust Tape Test

DeFelsko Corporation • 800 Proctor Ave., Ogdensburg, New York 13669-2205 USA
Toll Free 1-800-448-3835 • Tel: +1-315-393-4450 • Fax: +1-315-393-8471
www.defelsko.com • E-mail: techsale@defelsko.com
© 2023 DeFelsko Corporation USA. All Rights Reserved. Technical Data subject to change without notice. Printed in USA. DTv.LW-W2307

�   Includes all report forms and accessories required for dust tape testing in
     accordance with ISO 8502-3
�   Can be used as a pass/fail test or to provide a permanent record of the dust
    present on a surface

�   Illuminated 10x magnifier with stand-off to keep the magnifier at the appropriate
    distance away from the substrate—compact, foldable design for easy storage

�   Report forms include all information as required by ISO 8502-3
�   Dust Test Comparator includes pictorial references from ISO 8502-3 to
     determine dust size and dust quantity rating
�   Reusable Transparent Display Board
�   Suitable for field or laboratory use
�   Durable hard shell case keeps contents secure
�   Optional spring-loaded Dust Tape Roller available to apply constant force as
     recommended by ISO 8502-3
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n  Scissors
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n  Hard shell plastic case with custom foam insert
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PosiTest DT Dust Tape Roller DTROLLER
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Replacement Display Boards and Report Forms (DTREPORT)
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(1) Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
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Handy Dust Test
Comparator includes

pictorial references to
determine dust size and

dust quantity rating

Dust Tape Test
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�   Includes all report forms and accessories required for dust tape testing in
     accordance with ISO 8502-3
�   Can be used as a pass/fail test or to provide a permanent record of the dust
    present on a surface

�   Illuminated 10x magnifier with stand-off to keep the magnifier at the appropriate
    distance away from the substrate—compact, foldable design for easy storage

�   Report forms include all information as required by ISO 8502-3
�   Dust Test Comparator includes pictorial references from ISO 8502-3 to
     determine dust size and dust quantity rating
�   Reusable Transparent Display Board
�   Suitable for field or laboratory use
�   Durable hard shell case keeps contents secure
�   Optional spring-loaded Dust Tape Roller available to apply constant force as
     recommended by ISO 8502-3

Features...

Conforms to ISO 8502-3, AS 3894.6, US Navy PPI 63101-000

  Dust Tape Kit (PTKITB)
n  Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
n  Scissors
n  Illuminated 10x magnifier (with batteries)
n  Dust Test Comparator
n  Transparent Display Board
n  25 pack of Report Forms
n  Multi-language instruction manual
n  Hard shell plastic case with custom foam insert

   Kit Includes . . .

Ordering Guide

PosiTest DT Kit DTKIT

PosiTest DT Dust Tape Roller DTROLLER

Consumables
Replacement Display Boards and Report Forms (DTREPORT)
(1) Dust Test Comparator
(1) Transparent Display Board
(4) 25 Pack of Report Forms

Replacement ISO Tape (CHDTISOTAPE)
(1) Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
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Handy Dust Test
Comparator includes

pictorial references to
determine dust size and

dust quantity rating

Kit d’analyse des poussières

selon ISO 8502-3

Le kit d’analyse des poussières permet d’évaluer la 
quantité et la taille des particules de poussière sur 
les surfaces préparées pour la peinture

Le comparateur de test 
de poussière comprend 
des références illustrées 
pour déterminer la taille 

et la quantité de 
poussière nominales

Comprend les fiches de rapport et les accessoires nécessaires pour le test de pous-
sière conformément à la norme ISO 8502-3
Peut être utilisé comme test de réussite/échec ou pour fournir un enregistrement per-
manent de la poussière présente sur une surface
Loupe éclairée x10 avec entretoise pour maintenir la loupe à la distance appropriée du 
substrat - conception compacte et pliable pour un rangement facile
Les fiches de rapport comprennent toutes les informations requises par l’ISO 8502-3
Le comparateur de test de poussière comprend des références illustrées de la norme 
ISO 8502-3 pour déterminer la taille et la quantité de poussière nominales
Feuille transparente réutilisable
Convient pour une utilisation sur le terrain ou en laboratoire
La mallette rigide garde le contenu en sécurité
Rouleau de ruban anti-poussière à ressort disponible en option pour appliquer une 
force constante comme recommandé par la norme ISO 8502-3

Dust Tape Test
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�   Includes all report forms and accessories required for dust tape testing in
     accordance with ISO 8502-3
�   Can be used as a pass/fail test or to provide a permanent record of the dust
    present on a surface

�   Illuminated 10x magnifier with stand-off to keep the magnifier at the appropriate
    distance away from the substrate—compact, foldable design for easy storage

�   Report forms include all information as required by ISO 8502-3
�   Dust Test Comparator includes pictorial references from ISO 8502-3 to
     determine dust size and dust quantity rating
�   Reusable Transparent Display Board
�   Suitable for field or laboratory use
�   Durable hard shell case keeps contents secure
�   Optional spring-loaded Dust Tape Roller available to apply constant force as
     recommended by ISO 8502-3

Conforms to ISO 8502-3, AS 3894.6, US Navy PPI 63101-000

  Dust Tape Kit (PTKITB)
n Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
n Scissors
n Illuminated 10x magnifier (with batteries)
n Dust Test Comparator
n Transparent Display Board
n 25 pack of Report Forms
n Multi-language instruction manual
n Hard shell plastic case with custom foam insert

   Kit Includes . . .

Ordering Guide

PosiTest DT Kit DTKIT

PosiTest DT Dust Tape Roller DTROLLER

Consumables
Replacement Display Boards and Report Forms (DTREPORT)
(1) Dust Test Comparator
(1) Transparent Display Board
(4) 25 Pack of Report Forms

Replacement ISO Tape (CHDTISOTAPE)
(1) Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
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Handy Dust Test
Comparator includes

pictorial references to
determine dust size and

dust quantity rating

Caractéristiques...

Rouleau de 
ruban en option 

PosiTest DT

Dust Tape Test
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�   Includes all report forms and accessories required for dust tape testing in
     accordance with ISO 8502-3
�   Can be used as a pass/fail test or to provide a permanent record of the dust
    present on a surface

�   Illuminated 10x magnifier with stand-off to keep the magnifier at the appropriate
    distance away from the substrate—compact, foldable design for easy storage

�   Report forms include all information as required by ISO 8502-3
�   Dust Test Comparator includes pictorial references from ISO 8502-3 to
     determine dust size and dust quantity rating
�   Reusable Transparent Display Board
�   Suitable for field or laboratory use
�   Durable hard shell case keeps contents secure
�   Optional spring-loaded Dust Tape Roller available to apply constant force as
     recommended by ISO 8502-3

Conforms to ISO 8502-3, AS 3894.6, US Navy PPI 63101-000

n

n

n

n

n

n

n

n
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PosiTest DT Kit DTKIT

PosiTest DT Dust Tape Roller DTROLLER

Consumables
Replacement Display Boards and Report Forms (DTREPORT)
(1) Dust Test Comparator
(1) Transparent Display Board
(4) 25 Pack of Report Forms

Replacement ISO Tape (CHDTISOTAPE)
(1) Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
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Handy Dust Test
Comparator includes

pictorial references to
determine dust size and

dust quantity rating

Rouleau de ruban ISO 8502-3 - L : 25 mm 
Paire de ciseaux 
Loupe éclairée x10 (avec piles) 
Comparateur test de poussière 
Feuille transparente 
25 fiches de rapport de test 
Mode d’emploi multilingue 
Mallette rigide

Kit de poussière (PTKITB)

Le kit comprend...

Dust Tape Test
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�   Includes all report forms and accessories required for dust tape testing in
     accordance with ISO 8502-3
�   Can be used as a pass/fail test or to provide a permanent record of the dust
    present on a surface

�   Illuminated 10x magnifier with stand-off to keep the magnifier at the appropriate
    distance away from the substrate—compact, foldable design for easy storage

�   Report forms include all information as required by ISO 8502-3
�   Dust Test Comparator includes pictorial references from ISO 8502-3 to
     determine dust size and dust quantity rating
�   Reusable Transparent Display Board
�   Suitable for field or laboratory use
�   Durable hard shell case keeps contents secure
�   Optional spring-loaded Dust Tape Roller available to apply constant force as
     recommended by ISO 8502-3

Conforms to ISO 8502-3, AS 3894.6, US Navy PPI 63101-000
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PosiTest DT Kit DTKIT

PosiTest DT Dust Tape Roller DTROLLER

Consumables
Replacement Display Boards and Report Forms (DTREPORT)
(1) Dust Test Comparator
(1) Transparent Display Board
(4) 25 Pack of Report Forms

Replacement ISO Tape (CHDTISOTAPE)
(1) Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
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Handy Dust Test
Comparator includes

pictorial references to
determine dust size and

dust quantity rating
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�   Includes all report forms and accessories required for dust tape testing in
     accordance with ISO 8502-3
�   Can be used as a pass/fail test or to provide a permanent record of the dust
    present on a surface

�   Illuminated 10x magnifier with stand-off to keep the magnifier at the appropriate
    distance away from the substrate—compact, foldable design for easy storage

�   Report forms include all information as required by ISO 8502-3
�   Dust Test Comparator includes pictorial references from ISO 8502-3 to
     determine dust size and dust quantity rating
�   Reusable Transparent Display Board
�   Suitable for field or laboratory use
�   Durable hard shell case keeps contents secure
�   Optional spring-loaded Dust Tape Roller available to apply constant force as
     recommended by ISO 8502-3

Conforms to ISO 8502-3, AS 3894.6, US Navy PPI 63101-000
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PosiTest DT Kit DTKIT

PosiTest DT Dust Tape Roller DTROLLER

Consumables
Replacement Display Boards and Report Forms (DTREPORT)
(1) Dust Test Comparator
(1) Transparent Display Board
(4) 25 Pack of Report Forms

Replacement ISO Tape (CHDTISOTAPE)
(1) Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
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�   Includes all report forms and accessories required for dust tape testing in
     accordance with ISO 8502-3
�   Can be used as a pass/fail test or to provide a permanent record of the dust
    present on a surface

�   Illuminated 10x magnifier with stand-off to keep the magnifier at the appropriate
    distance away from the substrate—compact, foldable design for easy storage

�   Report forms include all information as required by ISO 8502-3
�   Dust Test Comparator includes pictorial references from ISO 8502-3 to
     determine dust size and dust quantity rating
�   Reusable Transparent Display Board
�   Suitable for field or laboratory use
�   Durable hard shell case keeps contents secure
�   Optional spring-loaded Dust Tape Roller available to apply constant force as
     recommended by ISO 8502-3

Features...

Conforms to ISO 8502-3, AS 3894.6, US Navy PPI 63101-000

  Dust Tape Kit (PTKITB)
n  Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
n  Scissors
n  Illuminated 10x magnifier (with batteries)
n  Dust Test Comparator
n  Transparent Display Board
n  25 pack of Report Forms
n  Multi-language instruction manual
n  Hard shell plastic case with custom foam insert

   Kit Includes . . .

Ordering Guide

PosiTest DT Kit DTKIT

PosiTest DT Dust Tape Roller DTROLLER

Consumables
Replacement Display Boards and Report Forms (DTREPORT)
(1) Dust Test Comparator
(1) Transparent Display Board
(4) 25 Pack of Report Forms

Replacement ISO Tape (CHDTISOTAPE)
(1) Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
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�   Includes all report forms and accessories required for dust tape testing in
     accordance with ISO 8502-3
�   Can be used as a pass/fail test or to provide a permanent record of the dust
    present on a surface

�   Illuminated 10x magnifier with stand-off to keep the magnifier at the appropriate
    distance away from the substrate—compact, foldable design for easy storage

�   Report forms include all information as required by ISO 8502-3
�   Dust Test Comparator includes pictorial references from ISO 8502-3 to
     determine dust size and dust quantity rating
�   Reusable Transparent Display Board
�   Suitable for field or laboratory use
�   Durable hard shell case keeps contents secure
�   Optional spring-loaded Dust Tape Roller available to apply constant force as
     recommended by ISO 8502-3

Features...

Conforms to ISO 8502-3, AS 3894.6, US Navy PPI 63101-000

  Dust Tape Kit (PTKITB)
n  Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
n  Scissors
n  Illuminated 10x magnifier (with batteries)
n  Dust Test Comparator
n  Transparent Display Board
n  25 pack of Report Forms
n  Multi-language instruction manual
n  Hard shell plastic case with custom foam insert

   Kit Includes . . .

Ordering Guide

PosiTest DT Kit DTKIT

PosiTest DT Dust Tape Roller DTROLLER

Consumables
Replacement Display Boards and Report Forms (DTREPORT)
(1) Dust Test Comparator
(1) Transparent Display Board
(4) 25 Pack of Report Forms

Replacement ISO Tape (CHDTISOTAPE)
(1) Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
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�   Includes all report forms and accessories required for dust tape testing in
     accordance with ISO 8502-3
�   Can be used as a pass/fail test or to provide a permanent record of the dust
    present on a surface

�   Illuminated 10x magnifier with stand-off to keep the magnifier at the appropriate
    distance away from the substrate—compact, foldable design for easy storage

�   Report forms include all information as required by ISO 8502-3
�   Dust Test Comparator includes pictorial references from ISO 8502-3 to
     determine dust size and dust quantity rating
�   Reusable Transparent Display Board
�   Suitable for field or laboratory use
�   Durable hard shell case keeps contents secure
�   Optional spring-loaded Dust Tape Roller available to apply constant force as
     recommended by ISO 8502-3

Features...

Conforms to ISO 8502-3, AS 3894.6, US Navy PPI 63101-000

  Dust Tape Kit (PTKITB)
n  Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
n  Scissors
n  Illuminated 10x magnifier (with batteries)
n  Dust Test Comparator
n  Transparent Display Board
n  25 pack of Report Forms
n  Multi-language instruction manual
n  Hard shell plastic case with custom foam insert

   Kit Includes . . .

Ordering Guide

PosiTest DT Kit DTKIT

PosiTest DT Dust Tape Roller DTROLLER

Consumables
Replacement Display Boards and Report Forms (DTREPORT)
(1) Dust Test Comparator
(1) Transparent Display Board
(4) 25 Pack of Report Forms

Replacement ISO Tape (CHDTISOTAPE)
(1) Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
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Handy Dust Test
Comparator includes

pictorial references to
determine dust size and

dust quantity rating

Dust Tape Test

DeFelsko Corporation • 800 Proctor Ave., Ogdensburg, New York 13669-2205 USA
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�   Includes all report forms and accessories required for dust tape testing in
     accordance with ISO 8502-3
�   Can be used as a pass/fail test or to provide a permanent record of the dust
    present on a surface

�   Illuminated 10x magnifier with stand-off to keep the magnifier at the appropriate
    distance away from the substrate—compact, foldable design for easy storage

�   Report forms include all information as required by ISO 8502-3
�   Dust Test Comparator includes pictorial references from ISO 8502-3 to
     determine dust size and dust quantity rating
�   Reusable Transparent Display Board
�   Suitable for field or laboratory use
�   Durable hard shell case keeps contents secure
�   Optional spring-loaded Dust Tape Roller available to apply constant force as
     recommended by ISO 8502-3

Features...

Conforms to ISO 8502-3, AS 3894.6, US Navy PPI 63101-000

  Dust Tape Kit (PTKITB)
n  Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
n  Scissors
n  Illuminated 10x magnifier (with batteries)
n  Dust Test Comparator
n  Transparent Display Board
n  25 pack of Report Forms
n  Multi-language instruction manual
n  Hard shell plastic case with custom foam insert

   Kit Includes . . .

Ordering Guide

PosiTest DT Kit DTKIT

PosiTest DT Dust Tape Roller DTROLLER

Consumables
Replacement Display Boards and Report Forms (DTREPORT)
(1) Dust Test Comparator
(1) Transparent Display Board
(4) 25 Pack of Report Forms

Replacement ISO Tape (CHDTISOTAPE)
(1) Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
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Handy Dust Test
Comparator includes

pictorial references to
determine dust size and

dust quantity rating

Dust Tape Test
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�   Includes all report forms and accessories required for dust tape testing in
     accordance with ISO 8502-3
�   Can be used as a pass/fail test or to provide a permanent record of the dust
    present on a surface

�   Illuminated 10x magnifier with stand-off to keep the magnifier at the appropriate
    distance away from the substrate—compact, foldable design for easy storage

�   Report forms include all information as required by ISO 8502-3
�   Dust Test Comparator includes pictorial references from ISO 8502-3 to
     determine dust size and dust quantity rating
�   Reusable Transparent Display Board
�   Suitable for field or laboratory use
�   Durable hard shell case keeps contents secure
�   Optional spring-loaded Dust Tape Roller available to apply constant force as
     recommended by ISO 8502-3

Features...

Conforms to ISO 8502-3, AS 3894.6, US Navy PPI 63101-000

  Dust Tape Kit (PTKITB)
n  Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
n  Scissors
n  Illuminated 10x magnifier (with batteries)
n  Dust Test Comparator
n  Transparent Display Board
n  25 pack of Report Forms
n  Multi-language instruction manual
n  Hard shell plastic case with custom foam insert

   Kit Includes . . .

Ordering Guide

PosiTest DT Kit DTKIT

PosiTest DT Dust Tape Roller DTROLLER

Consumables
Replacement Display Boards and Report Forms (DTREPORT)
(1) Dust Test Comparator
(1) Transparent Display Board
(4) 25 Pack of Report Forms

Replacement ISO Tape (CHDTISOTAPE)
(1) Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
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Handy Dust Test
Comparator includes

pictorial references to
determine dust size and

dust quantity rating

Kit PosiTest DT

Rouleau de ruban PosiTest DT

Consommables

D
u
st
T
ap
e
T
es
t

D
e
F
e
ls

k
o

C
o
rp

o
ra

ti
o
n

•
80

0
P

ro
ct

o
r

A
ve

.,
O

g
d

en
sb

ur
g

,
N

ew
Yo

rk
13

66
9-

22
05

U
S

A
To

ll
F
re

e
1-

8
0

0
-4

4
8

-3
8

3
5

•
Te

l:
+

1-
31

5-
39

3-
44

50
•

F
ax

:
+

1-
31

5-
39

3-
84

71
w

w
w

.d
ef

el
sk

o
.c

o
m

•
E

-m
ai

l:
te

ch
sa

le
@

d
ef

el
sk

o
.c

o
m

©
20

23
D

eF
el

sk
o

C
o

rp
o

ra
tio

n
U

S
A

.
A

ll
R

ig
ht

s
R

es
er

ve
d

.
Te

ch
ni

ca
lD

at
a

su
b

je
ct

to
ch

an
g

e
w

ith
o

ut
no

tic
e.

P
ri

nt
ed

in
U

S
A

.
D

T
v.

LW
-W

23
07

�
  I

nc
lu

de
s

al
lr

ep
or

tf
or

m
s

an
d

ac
ce

ss
or

ie
s

re
qu

ire
d

fo
rd

us
tt

ap
e

te
st

in
g

in
   

  a
cc

or
da

nc
e

w
ith

IS
O

85
02

-3
�

  C
an

be
us

ed
as

a
pa

ss
/fa

il
te

st
or

to
pr

ov
id

e
a

pe
rm

an
en

tr
ec

or
d

of
th

e
du

st
   

 p
re

se
nt

on
a

su
rf

ac
e

�
  I

llu
m

in
at

ed
10

x
m

ag
ni

fie
rw

ith
st

an
d-

of
ft

o
ke

ep
th

e
m

ag
ni

fie
ra

tt
he

ap
pr

op
ria

te
   

 d
is

ta
nc

e
aw

ay
fr

om
th

e
su

bs
tr

at
e—

co
m

pa
ct

,f
ol

da
bl

e
de

si
gn

fo
re

as
y

st
or

ag
e

�
  R

ep
or

tf
or

m
s

in
cl

ud
e

al
li

nf
or

m
at

io
n

as
re

qu
ire

d
by

IS
O

85
02

-3
�

  D
us

tT
es

tC
om

pa
ra

to
ri

nc
lu

de
s

pi
ct

or
ia

lr
ef

er
en

ce
s

fro
m

IS
O

85
02

-3
to

   
  d

et
er

m
in

e
du

st
si

ze
an

d
du

st
qu

an
tit

y
ra

tin
g

�
  R

eu
sa

bl
e

Tr
an

sp
ar

en
tD

is
pl

ay
Bo

ar
d

�
  S

ui
ta

bl
e

fo
rf

ie
ld

or
la

bo
ra

to
ry

us
e

�
  D

ur
ab

le
ha

rd
sh

el
lc

as
e

ke
ep

s
co

nt
en

ts
se

cu
re

�
  O

pt
io

na
ls

pr
in

g-
lo

ad
ed

Du
st

Ta
pe

Ro
lle

ra
va

ila
bl

e
to

ap
pl

y
co

ns
ta

nt
fo

rc
e

as
   

  r
ec

om
m

en
de

d
by

IS
O

85
02

-3

F
e

a
tu

re
s.

..

Co
nf

or
m

s
to

IS
O

85
02

-3
,A

S
38

94
.6

,U
S

Na
vy

PP
I6

31
01

-0
00

  
D

u
st

Ta
p

e
K

it
(P

T
K

IT
B

)
n

  R
ol

lo
fI

SO
85

02
-3

Ta
pe

—
25

m
m

w
id

e
n

  S
ci

ss
or

s
n

  I
llu

m
in

at
ed

10
x

m
ag

ni
fie

r(
w

ith
ba

tte
rie

s)
n

  D
us

tT
es

tC
om

pa
ra

to
r

n
  T

ra
ns

pa
re

nt
Di

sp
la

y
Bo

ar
d

n
  2

5
pa

ck
of

Re
po

rt
Fo

rm
s

n
  M

ul
ti-

la
ng

ua
ge

in
st

ru
ct

io
n

m
an

ua
l

n
  H

ar
d

sh
el

lp
la

st
ic

ca
se

w
ith

cu
st

om
fo

am
in

se
rt

  
 K

it
In

cl
u

d
e

s
.

.
.

O
rd

er
in

g
G

ui
d

e

Po
si

Te
st

DT
Ki

t
D

TK
IT

Po
si

Te
st

DT
Du

st
Ta

pe
Ro

lle
r

D
TR

O
LL

ER

C
o

n
su

m
a

b
le

s
Re

pl
ac

em
en

tD
is

pl
ay

Bo
ar

ds
an

d
Re

po
rt

Fo
rm

s
(D

TR
EP

OR
T)

(1
)D

us
tT

es
tC

om
pa

ra
to

r
(1

)T
ra

ns
pa

re
nt

Di
sp

la
y

Bo
ar

d
(4

)2
5

Pa
ck

of
Re

po
rt

Fo
rm

s

Re
pl

ac
em

en
tI

SO
Ta

pe
(C

HD
TI

SO
TA

PE
)

(1
)R

ol
lo

fI
SO

85
02

-3
Ta

pe
—

25
m

m
w

id
e

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

r
otara

p
m

o
C

tseTTe
tsu

D

1
eht

droce
R

thgir
eht

no
n

wohs
secnerefer

lairotcip
ehtfo

saera
dezis-tnelaviuqe

hti
w

epat
ehtfo

aera
na

gnirap
moc

yllausiv
yb

epat
eht

notsudfo
ytitnauq

eht
ssess

A

g
nita

R
ytit

na
u

Q
ts

u
D

rete
maid

ni
)sli

m
001(

m
m

5.2
naht

regral
selcitra

P
5

rete
maid

ni
)sli

m
001

dna
02(

m
m

5.2
dna

m
m

5.0
nee

wteb
selcitra

P
4

ete
maid

ni
)sli

m
02(

m
m

5.0
ot

pu
selcitrap

—noisiv
detcerroc

rola
mron

hti
w

elbisiv
ylraelc

selcitra
P

3
rete

maid
ni

)sli
m

4
dna

2(
mµ

001
dna

mµ
05

nee
wteb

selcitrap
yllausu

—noisiv
detcerroc

rola
mron

hti
w

elbisivtsuj
selcitra

P
2

rete
maid

ni
)sli

m
2(

mµ
05

naht
ssel

selcitrap
yllausu

—noisiv
detcerroc

rola
mron

hti
wtontub

noitacifinga
m

x01
rednu

elbisiv
selcitra

P
1

noitacifinga
m

x01
rednu

elbisivton
selcitra

P
0

selcitraPtsu
Dfo

noitpircse
D

ssal
C

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

ssal
C

ezi
S

tsu
D

sli
m

001
m

m
5.2

Ø

sli
m

02
m

m
5.0

Ø

re

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

2 3 5
.noisehdatniap

hti
w

ecnerefretni
suoires

esuac
nactaht

ecafrustset
eht

morftsud
cipocsorci

m
yb

desuac
si

noitarolocsid
sih

T
.gninaelctsalb

neh
w

desu
evisarbafo

epyt
eht

no
gnidneped,selcitrap

elbisivteercsid
fo

ecneserp
eht

hti
w

se
mite

mos,kcalb
ro

n
worb

hsidder
yllausu,noitarolocsidllarevo

na
syalpsid

epat
ehttaht

dnif
ot,tset

eht
tuo

gniyrrac
retfa,lausunuton

sitI:ET
O

N

.1
ssalc

ezistsud,5
gnitar

ytitnauq
sa

noitarolocsidllarevo
ynatrope

R

.troper
deliated

ero
m

a
evig

ot
deriuqerfi

elbissi
mrep

si
spets-flah

etaide
mretnifo

esu
eh

T

.hcta
mtsesolc

eht
si

taht
ecnerefer

eht
ot

gnitar
gnidnopserroc

eht
droce

R.thgir
eht

no
n

wohs
secnerefer

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

2 3 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

4 5 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

5 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

Ha
nd

y
Du

st
Te

st
Co

m
pa

ra
to

ri
nc

lu
de

s
pi

ct
or

ia
lr

ef
er

en
ce

s
to

de
te

rm
in

e
du

st
si

ze
an

d
du

st
qu

an
tit

y
ra

tin
g

Dust Tape Test

DeFelsko Corporation • 800 Proctor Ave., Ogdensburg, New York 13669-2205 USA
Toll Free 1-800-448-3835 • Tel: +1-315-393-4450 • Fax: +1-315-393-8471
www.defelsko.com • E-mail: techsale@defelsko.com
© 2023 DeFelsko Corporation USA. All Rights Reserved. Technical Data subject to change without notice. Printed in USA. DTv.LW-W2307

�   Includes all report forms and accessories required for dust tape testing in
     accordance with ISO 8502-3
�   Can be used as a pass/fail test or to provide a permanent record of the dust
    present on a surface

�   Illuminated 10x magnifier with stand-off to keep the magnifier at the appropriate
    distance away from the substrate—compact, foldable design for easy storage

�   Report forms include all information as required by ISO 8502-3
�   Dust Test Comparator includes pictorial references from ISO 8502-3 to
     determine dust size and dust quantity rating
�   Reusable Transparent Display Board
�   Suitable for field or laboratory use
�   Durable hard shell case keeps contents secure
�   Optional spring-loaded Dust Tape Roller available to apply constant force as
     recommended by ISO 8502-3

Features...

Conforms to ISO 8502-3, AS 3894.6, US Navy PPI 63101-000

  Dust Tape Kit (PTKITB)
n  Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
n  Scissors
n  Illuminated 10x magnifier (with batteries)
n  Dust Test Comparator
n  Transparent Display Board
n  25 pack of Report Forms
n  Multi-language instruction manual
n  Hard shell plastic case with custom foam insert

   Kit Includes . . .

Ordering Guide

PosiTest DT Kit DTKIT

PosiTest DT Dust Tape Roller DTROLLER

Consumables
Replacement Display Boards and Report Forms (DTREPORT)
(1) Dust Test Comparator
(1) Transparent Display Board
(4) 25 Pack of Report Forms

Replacement ISO Tape (CHDTISOTAPE)
(1) Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
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Handy Dust Test
Comparator includes

pictorial references to
determine dust size and

dust quantity rating

Dust Tape Test
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�   Includes all report forms and accessories required for dust tape testing in
     accordance with ISO 8502-3
�   Can be used as a pass/fail test or to provide a permanent record of the dust
    present on a surface

�   Illuminated 10x magnifier with stand-off to keep the magnifier at the appropriate
    distance away from the substrate—compact, foldable design for easy storage

�   Report forms include all information as required by ISO 8502-3
�   Dust Test Comparator includes pictorial references from ISO 8502-3 to
     determine dust size and dust quantity rating
�   Reusable Transparent Display Board
�   Suitable for field or laboratory use
�   Durable hard shell case keeps contents secure
�   Optional spring-loaded Dust Tape Roller available to apply constant force as
     recommended by ISO 8502-3

Features...

Conforms to ISO 8502-3, AS 3894.6, US Navy PPI 63101-000

  Dust Tape Kit (PTKITB)
n  Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
n  Scissors
n  Illuminated 10x magnifier (with batteries)
n  Dust Test Comparator
n  Transparent Display Board
n  25 pack of Report Forms
n  Multi-language instruction manual
n  Hard shell plastic case with custom foam insert

   Kit Includes . . .

Ordering Guide

PosiTest DT Kit DTKIT

PosiTest DT Dust Tape Roller DTROLLER

Consumables
Replacement Display Boards and Report Forms (DTREPORT)
(1) Dust Test Comparator
(1) Transparent Display Board
(4) 25 Pack of Report Forms

Replacement ISO Tape (CHDTISOTAPE)
(1) Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
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Handy Dust Test
Comparator includes

pictorial references to
determine dust size and

dust quantity rating

Feuilles transparentes et fiches de rapport de remplacement (DTREPORT) 
(1) Comparateur de test de poussière 
(1) Feuille transparente 
(4) 25 fiches de rapport

Labomat Essor 
37 Bld Anatole France 
F - 93287 Saint Denis Cedex 
Tél.: +33 1 48 09 66 11 
E-mail : info@labomat.com 
www.labomat.eu

Labomat Essor 
Vlamingstraat 4 

B - 8560 Wevelgem 
Tél.: +32 56 43 28 13 

E-mail : info@labomat.com 
www.labomat.eu

L.E Solutions 
6 Imm B Résidence lbn Batouta 
Place Prince Sidi Mohammed 
Belvedère 
MA - 20300 Casablanca

 
Tél.: +212 52 22 41 714 
Fax: +212 52 22 42 751 

y.baou@labomat.com 
www.labomat.eu
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�   Includes all report forms and accessories required for dust tape testing in
     accordance with ISO 8502-3
�   Can be used as a pass/fail test or to provide a permanent record of the dust
    present on a surface

�   Illuminated 10x magnifier with stand-off to keep the magnifier at the appropriate
    distance away from the substrate—compact, foldable design for easy storage

�   Report forms include all information as required by ISO 8502-3
�   Dust Test Comparator includes pictorial references from ISO 8502-3 to
     determine dust size and dust quantity rating
�   Reusable Transparent Display Board
�   Suitable for field or laboratory use
�   Durable hard shell case keeps contents secure
�   Optional spring-loaded Dust Tape Roller available to apply constant force as
     recommended by ISO 8502-3

Features...

Conforms to ISO 8502-3, AS 3894.6, US Navy PPI 63101-000

  Dust Tape Kit (PTKITB)
n  Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
n  Scissors
n  Illuminated 10x magnifier (with batteries)
n  Dust Test Comparator
n  Transparent Display Board
n  25 pack of Report Forms
n  Multi-language instruction manual
n  Hard shell plastic case with custom foam insert

   Kit Includes . . .

Ordering Guide

PosiTest DT Kit DTKIT

PosiTest DT Dust Tape Roller DTROLLER

Consumables
Replacement Display Boards and Report Forms (DTREPORT)
(1) Dust Test Comparator
(1) Transparent Display Board
(4) 25 Pack of Report Forms

Replacement ISO Tape (CHDTISOTAPE)
(1) Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
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Handy Dust Test
Comparator includes

pictorial references to
determine dust size and

dust quantity rating

Conforme aux normes ISO 8502-3, AS 3894.6, US Navy PPI 63101-000

Rouleau de ruban de remplacement ISO (CHDTISOTAPE) - 
(1) Rouleau de ruban ISO 8502-3 - L : 25 mm

Dust Tape Test
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�   Includes all report forms and accessories required for dust tape testing in
     accordance with ISO 8502-3
�   Can be used as a pass/fail test or to provide a permanent record of the dust
    present on a surface

�   Illuminated 10x magnifier with stand-off to keep the magnifier at the appropriate
    distance away from the substrate—compact, foldable design for easy storage

�   Report forms include all information as required by ISO 8502-3
�   Dust Test Comparator includes pictorial references from ISO 8502-3 to
     determine dust size and dust quantity rating
�   Reusable Transparent Display Board
�   Suitable for field or laboratory use
�   Durable hard shell case keeps contents secure
�   Optional spring-loaded Dust Tape Roller available to apply constant force as
     recommended by ISO 8502-3

Features...

Conforms to ISO 8502-3, AS 3894.6, US Navy PPI 63101-000

  Dust Tape Kit (PTKITB)
n  Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
n  Scissors
n  Illuminated 10x magnifier (with batteries)
n  Dust Test Comparator
n  Transparent Display Board
n  25 pack of Report Forms
n  Multi-language instruction manual
n  Hard shell plastic case with custom foam insert

   Kit Includes . . .

Ordering Guide

PosiTest DT Kit DTKIT

PosiTest DT Dust Tape Roller DTROLLER

Consumables
Replacement Display Boards and Report Forms (DTREPORT)
(1) Dust Test Comparator
(1) Transparent Display Board
(4) 25 Pack of Report Forms

Replacement ISO Tape (CHDTISOTAPE)
(1) Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
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Handy Dust Test
Comparator includes

pictorial references to
determine dust size and

dust quantity rating

Dust Tape Test
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�   Includes all report forms and accessories required for dust tape testing in
     accordance with ISO 8502-3
�   Can be used as a pass/fail test or to provide a permanent record of the dust
    present on a surface

�   Illuminated 10x magnifier with stand-off to keep the magnifier at the appropriate
    distance away from the substrate—compact, foldable design for easy storage

�   Report forms include all information as required by ISO 8502-3
�   Dust Test Comparator includes pictorial references from ISO 8502-3 to
     determine dust size and dust quantity rating
�   Reusable Transparent Display Board
�   Suitable for field or laboratory use
�   Durable hard shell case keeps contents secure
�   Optional spring-loaded Dust Tape Roller available to apply constant force as
     recommended by ISO 8502-3

Features...

Conforms to ISO 8502-3, AS 3894.6, US Navy PPI 63101-000

  Dust Tape Kit (PTKITB)
n  Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
n  Scissors
n  Illuminated 10x magnifier (with batteries)
n  Dust Test Comparator
n  Transparent Display Board
n  25 pack of Report Forms
n  Multi-language instruction manual
n  Hard shell plastic case with custom foam insert

   Kit Includes . . .

Ordering Guide

PosiTest DT Kit DTKIT

PosiTest DT Dust Tape Roller DTROLLER

Consumables
Replacement Display Boards and Report Forms (DTREPORT)
(1) Dust Test Comparator
(1) Transparent Display Board
(4) 25 Pack of Report Forms

Replacement ISO Tape (CHDTISOTAPE)
(1) Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
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Handy Dust Test
Comparator includes

pictorial references to
determine dust size and

dust quantity rating

Kit d’analyse des poussières

selon ISO 8502-3

Le kit d’analyse des poussières permet d’évaluer la 
quantité et la taille des particules de poussière sur 
les surfaces préparées pour la peinture

Le comparateur de test 
de poussière comprend 
des références illustrées 
pour déterminer la taille 

et la quantité de 
poussière nominales

Comprend les fiches de rapport et les accessoires nécessaires pour le test de pous-
sière conformément à la norme ISO 8502-3
Peut être utilisé comme test de réussite/échec ou pour fournir un enregistrement per-
manent de la poussière présente sur une surface
Loupe éclairée x10 avec entretoise pour maintenir la loupe à la distance appropriée du 
substrat - conception compacte et pliable pour un rangement facile
Les fiches de rapport comprennent toutes les informations requises par l’ISO 8502-3
Le comparateur de test de poussière comprend des références illustrées de la norme 
ISO 8502-3 pour déterminer la taille et la quantité de poussière nominales
Feuille transparente réutilisable
Convient pour une utilisation sur le terrain ou en laboratoire
La mallette rigide garde le contenu en sécurité
Rouleau de ruban anti-poussière à ressort disponible en option pour appliquer une 
force constante comme recommandé par la norme ISO 8502-3

Dust Tape Test
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�   Includes all report forms and accessories required for dust tape testing in
     accordance with ISO 8502-3
�   Can be used as a pass/fail test or to provide a permanent record of the dust
    present on a surface

�   Illuminated 10x magnifier with stand-off to keep the magnifier at the appropriate
    distance away from the substrate—compact, foldable design for easy storage

�   Report forms include all information as required by ISO 8502-3
�   Dust Test Comparator includes pictorial references from ISO 8502-3 to
     determine dust size and dust quantity rating
�   Reusable Transparent Display Board
�   Suitable for field or laboratory use
�   Durable hard shell case keeps contents secure
�   Optional spring-loaded Dust Tape Roller available to apply constant force as
     recommended by ISO 8502-3

Conforms to ISO 8502-3, AS 3894.6, US Navy PPI 63101-000

  Dust Tape Kit (PTKITB)
n Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
n Scissors
n Illuminated 10x magnifier (with batteries)
n Dust Test Comparator
n Transparent Display Board
n 25 pack of Report Forms
n Multi-language instruction manual
n Hard shell plastic case with custom foam insert

   Kit Includes . . .

Ordering Guide

PosiTest DT Kit DTKIT

PosiTest DT Dust Tape Roller DTROLLER

Consumables
Replacement Display Boards and Report Forms (DTREPORT)
(1) Dust Test Comparator
(1) Transparent Display Board
(4) 25 Pack of Report Forms

Replacement ISO Tape (CHDTISOTAPE)
(1) Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
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Handy Dust Test
Comparator includes

pictorial references to
determine dust size and

dust quantity rating

Caractéristiques...

Rouleau de 
ruban en option 

PosiTest DT

Dust Tape Test
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�   Includes all report forms and accessories required for dust tape testing in
     accordance with ISO 8502-3
�   Can be used as a pass/fail test or to provide a permanent record of the dust
    present on a surface

�   Illuminated 10x magnifier with stand-off to keep the magnifier at the appropriate
    distance away from the substrate—compact, foldable design for easy storage

�   Report forms include all information as required by ISO 8502-3
�   Dust Test Comparator includes pictorial references from ISO 8502-3 to
     determine dust size and dust quantity rating
�   Reusable Transparent Display Board
�   Suitable for field or laboratory use
�   Durable hard shell case keeps contents secure
�   Optional spring-loaded Dust Tape Roller available to apply constant force as
     recommended by ISO 8502-3

Conforms to ISO 8502-3, AS 3894.6, US Navy PPI 63101-000
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n

Ordering Guide

PosiTest DT Kit DTKIT

PosiTest DT Dust Tape Roller DTROLLER

Consumables
Replacement Display Boards and Report Forms (DTREPORT)
(1) Dust Test Comparator
(1) Transparent Display Board
(4) 25 Pack of Report Forms

Replacement ISO Tape (CHDTISOTAPE)
(1) Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
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Handy Dust Test
Comparator includes

pictorial references to
determine dust size and

dust quantity rating

Rouleau de ruban ISO 8502-3 - L : 25 mm 
Paire de ciseaux 
Loupe éclairée x10 (avec piles) 
Comparateur test de poussière 
Feuille transparente 
25 fiches de rapport de test 
Mode d’emploi multilingue 
Mallette rigide

Kit de poussière (PTKITB)

Le kit comprend...

Dust Tape Test
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�   Includes all report forms and accessories required for dust tape testing in
     accordance with ISO 8502-3
�   Can be used as a pass/fail test or to provide a permanent record of the dust
    present on a surface

�   Illuminated 10x magnifier with stand-off to keep the magnifier at the appropriate
    distance away from the substrate—compact, foldable design for easy storage

�   Report forms include all information as required by ISO 8502-3
�   Dust Test Comparator includes pictorial references from ISO 8502-3 to
     determine dust size and dust quantity rating
�   Reusable Transparent Display Board
�   Suitable for field or laboratory use
�   Durable hard shell case keeps contents secure
�   Optional spring-loaded Dust Tape Roller available to apply constant force as
     recommended by ISO 8502-3

Conforms to ISO 8502-3, AS 3894.6, US Navy PPI 63101-000
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PosiTest DT Kit DTKIT

PosiTest DT Dust Tape Roller DTROLLER

Consumables
Replacement Display Boards and Report Forms (DTREPORT)
(1) Dust Test Comparator
(1) Transparent Display Board
(4) 25 Pack of Report Forms

Replacement ISO Tape (CHDTISOTAPE)
(1) Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide

  

  
        
       

    
      

      
   

     
      

     
     

      
        

    
      

     
      
     
       

     

  

   
     
             

       
         

     
            

            
        

rotarapmoCtseTTetsuD

1
ehtdroceRthgirehtnonwohssecnerefer

lairotcipehtfosaeradezis-tnelaviuqe
htiwepatehtfoaeranagnirapmocyllausiv

ybepatehtnotsudfoytitnauqehtssessA

gnitaRytitnauQtsuD

retemaidni)slim001(mm5.2nahtregralselcitraP5
retemaidni)slim001dna02(mm5.2dnamm5.0neewtebselcitraP4

etemaidni)slim02(mm5.0otpuselcitrap—noisivdetcerrocrolamronhtiwelbisivylraelcselcitraP3
retemaidni)slim4dna2(

mµ001dnamµ05neewtebselcitrapyllausu—noisivdetcerrocrolamronhtiwelbisivtsujselcitraP2
retemaidni)slim2(mµ05nahtssel

selcitrapyllausu—noisivdetcerrocrolamronhtiwtontubnoitacifingamx01rednuelbisivselcitraP1
noitacifingamx01rednuelbisivtonselcitraP0

selcitraPtsuDfonoitpircseDssalC

  

  
        
       

    
      

      
   

     
      

     
     

      
        

    
      

     
      
     
       

     

  

   
     
             

       
         

     
            

            
        

ssalC
eziStsuD

slim001
mm5.2Ø

slim02
mm5.0Ø

re

  

  
        
       

    
      

      
   

     
      

     
     

      
        

    
      

     
      
     
       

     

  

   
     
             

       
         

     
            

            
        

2

3

5
.noisehdatniaphtiwecnerefretnisuoires
esuacnactahtecafrustsetehtmorftsud

cipocsorcimybdesuacsinoitarolocsidsihT
.gninaelctsalbnehwdesuevisarbafoepyt
ehtnognidneped,selcitrapelbisivteercsid

foecneserpehthtiwsemitemos,kcalbro
nworbhsidderyllausu,noitarolocsidllarevo

nasyalpsidepatehttahtdnifot,tseteht
tuogniyrracretfa,lausunutonsitI:ETON

.1ssalcezistsud,5gnitar
ytitnauqsanoitarolocsidllarevoynatropeR

.troperdeliated
eromaevigotderiuqerfielbissimrep
sispets-flahetaidemretnifoesuehT

.hctamtsesolcehtsi
tahtecnereferehtotgnitargnidnopserroc
ehtdroceR.thgirehtnonwohssecnerefer

  

  
        
       

    
      

      
   

     
      

     
     

      
        

    
      

     
      
     
       

     

  

   
     
             

       
         

     
            

            
        

2

3

  

  
        
       

    
      

      
   

     
      

     
     

      
        

    
      

     
      
     
       

     

  

   
     
             

       
         

     
            

            
        

  

  
        
       

    
      

      
   

     
      

     
     

      
        

    
      

     
      
     
       

     

  

   
     
             

       
         

     
            

            
        

  

  
        
       

    
      

      
   

     
      

     
     

      
        

    
      

     
      
     
       

     

  

   
     
             

       
         

     
            

            
        

4
5

  

  
        
       

    
      

      
   

     
      

     
     

      
        

    
      

     
      
     
       

     

  

   
     
             

       
         

     
            

            
        

  

  
        
       

    
      

      
   

     
      

     
     

      
        

    
      

     
      
     
       

     

  

   
     
             

       
         

     
            

            
        

  

  
        
       

    
      

      
   

     
      

     
     

      
        

    
      

     
      
     
       

     

  

   
     
             

       
         

     
            

            
        

5

  

  
        
       

    
      

      
   

     
      

     
     

      
        

    
      

     
      
     
       

     

  

   
     
             

       
         

     
            

            
        

Handy Dust Test
Comparator includes

pictorial references to
determine dust size and

dust quantity rating

Dust Tape Test
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�   Includes all report forms and accessories required for dust tape testing in
     accordance with ISO 8502-3
�   Can be used as a pass/fail test or to provide a permanent record of the dust
    present on a surface

�   Illuminated 10x magnifier with stand-off to keep the magnifier at the appropriate
    distance away from the substrate—compact, foldable design for easy storage

�   Report forms include all information as required by ISO 8502-3
�   Dust Test Comparator includes pictorial references from ISO 8502-3 to
     determine dust size and dust quantity rating
�   Reusable Transparent Display Board
�   Suitable for field or laboratory use
�   Durable hard shell case keeps contents secure
�   Optional spring-loaded Dust Tape Roller available to apply constant force as
     recommended by ISO 8502-3

Conforms to ISO 8502-3, AS 3894.6, US Navy PPI 63101-000

n

n

n

n

n

n

n

n

Ordering Guide

PosiTest DT Kit DTKIT

PosiTest DT Dust Tape Roller DTROLLER

Consumables
Replacement Display Boards and Report Forms (DTREPORT)
(1) Dust Test Comparator
(1) Transparent Display Board
(4) 25 Pack of Report Forms

Replacement ISO Tape (CHDTISOTAPE)
(1) Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
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Handy Dust Test
Comparator includes

pictorial references to
determine dust size and

dust quantity rating

Dust Tape Test

DeFelsko Corporation • 800 Proctor Ave., Ogdensburg, New York 13669-2205 USA
Toll Free 1-800-448-3835 • Tel: +1-315-393-4450 • Fax: +1-315-393-8471
www.defelsko.com • E-mail: techsale@defelsko.com
© 2023 DeFelsko Corporation USA. All Rights Reserved. Technical Data subject to change without notice. Printed in USA. DTv.LW-W2307

�   Includes all report forms and accessories required for dust tape testing in
     accordance with ISO 8502-3
�   Can be used as a pass/fail test or to provide a permanent record of the dust
    present on a surface

�   Illuminated 10x magnifier with stand-off to keep the magnifier at the appropriate
    distance away from the substrate—compact, foldable design for easy storage

�   Report forms include all information as required by ISO 8502-3
�   Dust Test Comparator includes pictorial references from ISO 8502-3 to
     determine dust size and dust quantity rating
�   Reusable Transparent Display Board
�   Suitable for field or laboratory use
�   Durable hard shell case keeps contents secure
�   Optional spring-loaded Dust Tape Roller available to apply constant force as
     recommended by ISO 8502-3

Features...

Conforms to ISO 8502-3, AS 3894.6, US Navy PPI 63101-000

  Dust Tape Kit (PTKITB)
n  Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
n  Scissors
n  Illuminated 10x magnifier (with batteries)
n  Dust Test Comparator
n  Transparent Display Board
n  25 pack of Report Forms
n  Multi-language instruction manual
n  Hard shell plastic case with custom foam insert

   Kit Includes . . .

Ordering Guide

PosiTest DT Kit DTKIT

PosiTest DT Dust Tape Roller DTROLLER

Consumables
Replacement Display Boards and Report Forms (DTREPORT)
(1) Dust Test Comparator
(1) Transparent Display Board
(4) 25 Pack of Report Forms

Replacement ISO Tape (CHDTISOTAPE)
(1) Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
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Handy Dust Test
Comparator includes

pictorial references to
determine dust size and

dust quantity rating
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Dust Tape Test
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�   Includes all report forms and accessories required for dust tape testing in
     accordance with ISO 8502-3
�   Can be used as a pass/fail test or to provide a permanent record of the dust
    present on a surface

�   Illuminated 10x magnifier with stand-off to keep the magnifier at the appropriate
    distance away from the substrate—compact, foldable design for easy storage

�   Report forms include all information as required by ISO 8502-3
�   Dust Test Comparator includes pictorial references from ISO 8502-3 to
     determine dust size and dust quantity rating
�   Reusable Transparent Display Board
�   Suitable for field or laboratory use
�   Durable hard shell case keeps contents secure
�   Optional spring-loaded Dust Tape Roller available to apply constant force as
     recommended by ISO 8502-3

Features...

Conforms to ISO 8502-3, AS 3894.6, US Navy PPI 63101-000

  Dust Tape Kit (PTKITB)
n  Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
n  Scissors
n  Illuminated 10x magnifier (with batteries)
n  Dust Test Comparator
n  Transparent Display Board
n  25 pack of Report Forms
n  Multi-language instruction manual
n  Hard shell plastic case with custom foam insert

   Kit Includes . . .

Ordering Guide

PosiTest DT Kit DTKIT

PosiTest DT Dust Tape Roller DTROLLER

Consumables
Replacement Display Boards and Report Forms (DTREPORT)
(1) Dust Test Comparator
(1) Transparent Display Board
(4) 25 Pack of Report Forms

Replacement ISO Tape (CHDTISOTAPE)
(1) Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
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Handy Dust Test
Comparator includes

pictorial references to
determine dust size and

dust quantity rating

Dust Tape Test
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�   Includes all report forms and accessories required for dust tape testing in
     accordance with ISO 8502-3
�   Can be used as a pass/fail test or to provide a permanent record of the dust
    present on a surface

�   Illuminated 10x magnifier with stand-off to keep the magnifier at the appropriate
    distance away from the substrate—compact, foldable design for easy storage

�   Report forms include all information as required by ISO 8502-3
�   Dust Test Comparator includes pictorial references from ISO 8502-3 to
     determine dust size and dust quantity rating
�   Reusable Transparent Display Board
�   Suitable for field or laboratory use
�   Durable hard shell case keeps contents secure
�   Optional spring-loaded Dust Tape Roller available to apply constant force as
     recommended by ISO 8502-3

Features...

Conforms to ISO 8502-3, AS 3894.6, US Navy PPI 63101-000

  Dust Tape Kit (PTKITB)
n  Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
n  Scissors
n  Illuminated 10x magnifier (with batteries)
n  Dust Test Comparator
n  Transparent Display Board
n  25 pack of Report Forms
n  Multi-language instruction manual
n  Hard shell plastic case with custom foam insert

   Kit Includes . . .

Ordering Guide

PosiTest DT Kit DTKIT

PosiTest DT Dust Tape Roller DTROLLER

Consumables
Replacement Display Boards and Report Forms (DTREPORT)
(1) Dust Test Comparator
(1) Transparent Display Board
(4) 25 Pack of Report Forms

Replacement ISO Tape (CHDTISOTAPE)
(1) Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
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Handy Dust Test
Comparator includes

pictorial references to
determine dust size and

dust quantity rating

Dust Tape Test
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�   Includes all report forms and accessories required for dust tape testing in
     accordance with ISO 8502-3
�   Can be used as a pass/fail test or to provide a permanent record of the dust
    present on a surface

�   Illuminated 10x magnifier with stand-off to keep the magnifier at the appropriate
    distance away from the substrate—compact, foldable design for easy storage

�   Report forms include all information as required by ISO 8502-3
�   Dust Test Comparator includes pictorial references from ISO 8502-3 to
     determine dust size and dust quantity rating
�   Reusable Transparent Display Board
�   Suitable for field or laboratory use
�   Durable hard shell case keeps contents secure
�   Optional spring-loaded Dust Tape Roller available to apply constant force as
     recommended by ISO 8502-3

Features...

Conforms to ISO 8502-3, AS 3894.6, US Navy PPI 63101-000

  Dust Tape Kit (PTKITB)
n  Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
n  Scissors
n  Illuminated 10x magnifier (with batteries)
n  Dust Test Comparator
n  Transparent Display Board
n  25 pack of Report Forms
n  Multi-language instruction manual
n  Hard shell plastic case with custom foam insert

   Kit Includes . . .

Ordering Guide

PosiTest DT Kit DTKIT

PosiTest DT Dust Tape Roller DTROLLER

Consumables
Replacement Display Boards and Report Forms (DTREPORT)
(1) Dust Test Comparator
(1) Transparent Display Board
(4) 25 Pack of Report Forms

Replacement ISO Tape (CHDTISOTAPE)
(1) Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
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Comparator includes

pictorial references to
determine dust size and

dust quantity rating
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�   Includes all report forms and accessories required for dust tape testing in
     accordance with ISO 8502-3
�   Can be used as a pass/fail test or to provide a permanent record of the dust
    present on a surface

�   Illuminated 10x magnifier with stand-off to keep the magnifier at the appropriate
    distance away from the substrate—compact, foldable design for easy storage

�   Report forms include all information as required by ISO 8502-3
�   Dust Test Comparator includes pictorial references from ISO 8502-3 to
     determine dust size and dust quantity rating
�   Reusable Transparent Display Board
�   Suitable for field or laboratory use
�   Durable hard shell case keeps contents secure
�   Optional spring-loaded Dust Tape Roller available to apply constant force as
     recommended by ISO 8502-3

Features...

Conforms to ISO 8502-3, AS 3894.6, US Navy PPI 63101-000

  Dust Tape Kit (PTKITB)
n  Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
n  Scissors
n  Illuminated 10x magnifier (with batteries)
n  Dust Test Comparator
n  Transparent Display Board
n  25 pack of Report Forms
n  Multi-language instruction manual
n  Hard shell plastic case with custom foam insert

   Kit Includes . . .

Ordering Guide

PosiTest DT Kit DTKIT

PosiTest DT Dust Tape Roller DTROLLER

Consumables
Replacement Display Boards and Report Forms (DTREPORT)
(1) Dust Test Comparator
(1) Transparent Display Board
(4) 25 Pack of Report Forms

Replacement ISO Tape (CHDTISOTAPE)
(1) Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
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Handy Dust Test
Comparator includes

pictorial references to
determine dust size and

dust quantity rating

Kit PosiTest DT

Rouleau de ruban PosiTest DT
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�   Includes all report forms and accessories required for dust tape testing in
     accordance with ISO 8502-3
�   Can be used as a pass/fail test or to provide a permanent record of the dust
    present on a surface

�   Illuminated 10x magnifier with stand-off to keep the magnifier at the appropriate
    distance away from the substrate—compact, foldable design for easy storage

�   Report forms include all information as required by ISO 8502-3
�   Dust Test Comparator includes pictorial references from ISO 8502-3 to
     determine dust size and dust quantity rating
�   Reusable Transparent Display Board
�   Suitable for field or laboratory use
�   Durable hard shell case keeps contents secure
�   Optional spring-loaded Dust Tape Roller available to apply constant force as
     recommended by ISO 8502-3

Features...

Conforms to ISO 8502-3, AS 3894.6, US Navy PPI 63101-000

  Dust Tape Kit (PTKITB)
n  Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
n  Scissors
n  Illuminated 10x magnifier (with batteries)
n  Dust Test Comparator
n  Transparent Display Board
n  25 pack of Report Forms
n  Multi-language instruction manual
n  Hard shell plastic case with custom foam insert

   Kit Includes . . .

Ordering Guide

PosiTest DT Kit DTKIT

PosiTest DT Dust Tape Roller DTROLLER

Consumables
Replacement Display Boards and Report Forms (DTREPORT)
(1) Dust Test Comparator
(1) Transparent Display Board
(4) 25 Pack of Report Forms

Replacement ISO Tape (CHDTISOTAPE)
(1) Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
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Handy Dust Test
Comparator includes

pictorial references to
determine dust size and

dust quantity rating

Dust Tape Test
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�   Includes all report forms and accessories required for dust tape testing in
     accordance with ISO 8502-3
�   Can be used as a pass/fail test or to provide a permanent record of the dust
    present on a surface

�   Illuminated 10x magnifier with stand-off to keep the magnifier at the appropriate
    distance away from the substrate—compact, foldable design for easy storage

�   Report forms include all information as required by ISO 8502-3
�   Dust Test Comparator includes pictorial references from ISO 8502-3 to
     determine dust size and dust quantity rating
�   Reusable Transparent Display Board
�   Suitable for field or laboratory use
�   Durable hard shell case keeps contents secure
�   Optional spring-loaded Dust Tape Roller available to apply constant force as
     recommended by ISO 8502-3

Features...

Conforms to ISO 8502-3, AS 3894.6, US Navy PPI 63101-000

  Dust Tape Kit (PTKITB)
n  Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
n  Scissors
n  Illuminated 10x magnifier (with batteries)
n  Dust Test Comparator
n  Transparent Display Board
n  25 pack of Report Forms
n  Multi-language instruction manual
n  Hard shell plastic case with custom foam insert

   Kit Includes . . .

Ordering Guide

PosiTest DT Kit DTKIT

PosiTest DT Dust Tape Roller DTROLLER

Consumables
Replacement Display Boards and Report Forms (DTREPORT)
(1) Dust Test Comparator
(1) Transparent Display Board
(4) 25 Pack of Report Forms

Replacement ISO Tape (CHDTISOTAPE)
(1) Roll of ISO 8502-3 Tape—25 mm wide
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Handy Dust Test
Comparator includes

pictorial references to
determine dust size and

dust quantity rating

Feuilles transparentes et fiches de rapport de remplacement (DTREPORT) 
(1) Comparateur de test de poussière 
(1) Feuille transparente 
(4) 25 fiches de rapport
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